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July 7-9, 2017 - Wesleyan University
Results

Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 141 29.91Yianna Anastasiadis
NCY 142 29.99Alexandra Mehos
PAC 133 30.04Rylie Giles
CPAC 144 30.19Anna Boeckman
UN 135 30.27Caroline Krawec
BDEV 146 30.30Haley Krawczyk
OAK 147 30.51Madeleine Beaule
TP 138 30.53Claire Kehley
NMBS 139 30.63Jessica Kisling
CPAC 1310 30.67Lily Codd
TP 1311 30.87Jacqueline Dale
PAC 1312 30.93Carolyn Yang
CAC 13*13 31.22Alessandra D'Arcy
TP 14*13 31.22Anna Haydostian
BDEV 1415 31.29Pamela Qiao
SYS 1316 31.39Erika Barone
OAK 1317 31.42Gabi Wroblewski
CPAC 1418 31.48Jessie Velishka
SYS 1419 31.54Cordelia Keberle
PAC 1320 31.55Joey Beck
WAC 1421 31.86Olivia Fryer
MSC 1322 32.03Erin Garvey
RAC 1423 32.27Ava Turner
WAC 1424 32.34Sarah Foley
GLAS 1425 32.37Kara Rondinelli
PAC 1426 32.38Emily Strickland
MSC 1327 32.48Emma Wojnarowski
NCY 1328 32.57Alexa Carrillo
NCY 1329 32.58Claudia Zhu
SYS 1330 32.62Carissa Isacson
SYS 1431 32.74Adrienne Dillon
NMBS 1432 32.81Lauren Grello
GLAS 1333 32.86Mia Jones
CPAC 1334 32.92Kendall Miller
CPAC 1335 33.21Emma May
NMBS 1336 33.26Corryn Ivey
GLAS 1437 33.39Katarina Dominguez
PAC 1438 33.53Audrey Ray
CPAC 1339 33.60Eva Maniatty
SYS 1340 33.81Rory Jacobson
TP 1441 33.96Supriya Ganti
MRDN 1442 34.37Maya Duplessis
GRYM 1443 34.56Alex Bailey
GLAS 1344 34.61Juliana Mastroianni
SYS 1445 34.64Alora McCarroll
SYS 1446 34.65Emma Schambach
RAC 13*47 34.68Julia Krepsztul
MAC 13*47 34.68Julianna Violette
SJCC 1449 34.75Addison Kingsberg
MAC 1350 34.90Jodie Pickel
OAK 1351 35.11Libby Agrafojo
NSC 1452 35.13Gabriela Targonska
SYS 1353 35.16Carly Pierre-Louis
TP 1354 35.58Sofia Paolella

TP 1455 35.80Grace Carravone
NCY 13*56 35.98Dylan Lee
OAK 14*56 35.98Alex Scheib
CAC 1358 36.55Emma Cassidy
GRYM 1359 36.57Paulina Finz
TP 1460 36.70Brenna Asaro
PAC 1361 36.98Brynne Perrin
SJCC 1362 37.04Hannah Kwee
OAK 1363 37.13Erin Hogan
TP 1464 37.90Anushka Sharma
TP 1365 38.03Mishka Kapoor
CPAC 1366 38.08Gillian Frey
NCY 1367 40.76Eve Johannson
GLAS 1368 40.93Nicole Wijendra
PAC 1369 41.53Julie Jensen
SJCC 1370 41.57Adena Russel

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 1:04.65Anna Boeckman
31.16 1:04.65

SYS 142 1:05.26Melissa Juliano
31.22 1:05.26

TP 133 1:05.46Claire Kehley
31.76 1:05.46

CPAC 134 1:05.70Kate Hunter
31.59 1:05.70

UN 135 1:05.85Caroline Krawec
31.81 1:05.85

OAK 146 1:06.07Madeleine Beaule
31.97 1:06.07

MAC 147 1:06.51Iris Natt
32.17 1:06.51

CPAC 148 1:06.78Jessie Velishka
31.77 1:06.78

OAK 149 1:06.93Caitlin Lally
31.77 1:06.93

RAC 1410 1:07.09Juliette Castagna
32.70 1:07.09

UN 1311 1:07.63Emma Savoie
32.78 1:07.63

OAK 1312 1:07.67Gabi Wroblewski
32.58 1:07.67

CAC 1313 1:07.79Alessandra D'Arcy
32.68 1:07.79

SYS 1414 1:07.84Cordelia Keberle
32.65 1:07.84

UN 1415 1:07.94Athena Homorodean
32.34 1:07.94

BDEV 1416 1:08.22Olivia Thompson
32.06 1:08.22

PAC 1417 1:08.54Emily Strickland
33.56 1:08.54

TP 1418 1:08.68Anna Haydostian
32.27 1:08.68

BDEV 1419 1:08.76Haley Krawczyk
32.35 1:08.76

Ginger
Highlight
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BDEV 1420 1:08.91Pamela Qiao
32.82 1:08.91

PAC 14*21 1:09.16Yianna Anastasiadis
33.00 1:09.16

NMBS 13*21 1:09.16Jessica Kisling
32.88 1:09.16

MSC 1323 1:09.29Emma Wojnarowski
33.19 1:09.29

TP 1324 1:09.38Jacqueline Dale
33.70 1:09.38

WAC 14*25 1:09.43Olivia Fryer
33.47 1:09.43

SYS 14*25 1:09.43Ava Keane
34.45 1:09.43

SYS 1327 1:09.66Erika Barone
33.62 1:09.66

MSC 1328 1:09.76Erin Garvey
33.80 1:09.76

WAC 1429 1:10.63Sarah Foley
34.63 1:10.63

GLAS 1330 1:11.21Rachel Davis
34.47 1:11.21

NCY 1331 1:11.26Claudia Zhu
34.58 1:11.26

PAC 1432 1:11.29Audrey Ray
34.89 1:11.29

PAC 1333 1:11.40Carolyn Yang
33.77 1:11.40

NSC 1434 1:11.79Kelly Chmielewski
34.44 1:11.79

NMBS 1435 1:11.89Lauren Grello
34.62 1:11.89

GLAS 1436 1:11.91Kara Rondinelli
34.46 1:11.91

GLAS 1337 1:12.04Mia Jones
33.98 1:12.04

SYS 1438 1:12.72Adrienne Dillon
34.80 1:12.72

CPAC 1339 1:12.88Emma May
35.07 1:12.88

CPAC 1340 1:12.99Kendall Miller
34.77 1:12.99

SYS 1341 1:13.48Carissa Isacson
34.54 1:13.48

TP 1442 1:14.07Grace Carravone
35.89 1:14.07

SJCC 1443 1:14.12Addison Kingsberg
34.90 1:14.12

CPAC 1344 1:14.29Eva Maniatty
35.22 1:14.29

MAC 1345 1:14.61Jodie Pickel
35.55 1:14.61

PAC 1346 1:14.65Joey Beck
35.15 1:14.65

MRDN 1447 1:14.71Maya Duplessis
35.99 1:14.71

OAK 1348 1:14.98Libby Agrafojo
36.55 1:14.98

SYS 1449 1:15.21Alora McCarroll
35.67 1:15.21

GRYM 1450 1:15.71Alex Bailey
35.68 1:15.71

TP 1451 1:16.73Supriya Ganti
35.72 1:16.73

SYS 1352 1:16.88Carly Pierre-Louis
36.76 1:16.88

GLAS 1453 1:17.28Katarina Dominguez
36.11 1:17.28

OAK 1454 1:17.59Alex Scheib
37.15 1:17.59

RAC 1355 1:18.48Julia Krepsztul
36.84 1:18.48

NSC 1456 1:18.50Gabriela Targonska
36.55 1:18.50

TP 1357 1:19.09Sofia Paolella
38.24 1:19.09

GRYM 1358 1:19.71Paulina Finz
37.53 1:19.71

CPAC 1359 1:21.27Gillian Frey
38.24 1:21.27

NCY 1360 1:21.37Richa Rao
39.17 1:21.37

CCAT 1461 1:21.62Emma Serenson
39.23 1:21.62

PAC 1362 1:21.81Brynne Perrin
39.29 1:21.81

NCY 1363 1:22.11Dylan Lee
39.53 1:22.11

TP 1364 1:23.03Mishka Kapoor
39.39 1:23.03

TP 1465 1:23.09Anushka Sharma
40.03 1:23.09

CAC 1366 1:23.28Emma Cassidy
39.22 1:23.28

OAK 1367 1:24.29Erin Hogan
39.61 1:24.29

SJCC 1368 1:25.41Hannah Kwee
39.32 1:25.41

CAC 1369 1:25.78Alex Martinez-Garcia
40.49 1:25.78

PAC 1370 1:26.44Delaney Blizman
39.84 1:26.44

SJCC 1371 1:29.43Adena Russel
42.60 1:29.43

NCY 1372 1:29.98Eve Johannson
41.73 1:29.98

GLAS 1373 1:32.55Nicole Wijendra
42.82 1:32.55
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Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 2:20.92Madeleine Beaule
32.87 1:09.04 1:45.93 2:20.92

CPAC 142 2:21.15Anna Boeckman
32.72 1:09.06 1:45.98 2:21.15

WAC 133 2:22.93Claire Yuan
33.41 1:10.25 1:47.21 2:22.93

UN 134 2:24.44Caroline Krawec
33.81 1:10.54 1:48.35 2:24.44

BDEV 145 2:24.82Samantha Edgington
34.03 1:11.10 1:48.71 2:24.82

NCY 146 2:24.85Alexandra Mehos
32.28 1:09.14 1:47.10 2:24.85

CPAC 137 2:25.31Lily Codd
33.21 1:10.00 1:48.12 2:25.31

NCY 138 2:25.48Alexa Carrillo
34.40 1:11.28 1:49.57 2:25.48

CPAC 149 2:26.24Jessie Velishka
34.40 1:11.58 1:49.67 2:26.24

UN 1410 2:26.30Athena Homorodean
33.64 1:11.08 1:48.89 2:26.30

MSC 1311 2:27.32Emma Wojnarowski
33.89 1:11.34 1:49.77 2:27.32

BDEV 1412 2:27.55Marley Milne
34.42 1:11.62 1:49.76 2:27.55

OAK 1313 2:28.26Gabi Wroblewski
34.37 1:12.37 1:51.08 2:28.26

OAK 1414 2:29.35Caitlin Lally
32.88 1:10.78 1:49.72 2:29.35

WAC 1415 2:29.65Sarah Foley
35.21 1:14.49 1:52.98 2:29.65

BDEV 1416 2:30.08Haley Krawczyk
34.27 1:12.88 1:52.44 2:30.08

TP 1417 2:30.81Anna Haydostian
34.77 1:13.77 1:52.97 2:30.81

NMBS 13*18 2:31.65Jessica Kisling
33.39 1:12.72 1:52.64 2:31.65

SYS 14*18 2:31.65Ava Keane
35.52 1:15.06 1:55.62 2:31.65

BDEV 1420 2:33.08Olivia Thompson
34.02 1:12.18 1:52.01 2:33.08

NMBS 1421 2:33.63Lauren Grello
34.58 1:14.72 1:55.15 2:33.63

Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 131 10:15.18Claire Kehley
34.39 1:13.18 1:53.27 2:33.08

3:11.95 3:51.21 4:30.62 5:09.70
5:48.49 6:27.70 7:07.03 7:45.34
8:23.89 9:02.17 9:39.53 10:15.18

OAK 142 10:15.67Madeleine Beaule
34.39 1:13.31 1:52.88 2:32.68

3:11.71 3:50.98 4:23.58 5:09.06
6:27.17 7:06.15 7:45.47

8:23.05 9:02.34 9:39.45 10:15.67
NCY 133 10:28.38Alexa Carrillo

34.38 1:13.33 1:52.97 2:33.13
3:13.04 3:52.22 4:32.26 5:12.16
5:52.33 6:31.85 7:11.91 7:51.26
8:30.67 9:10.09 9:50.11 10:28.38

GLAS 134 10:52.50Rachel Davis
36.83 1:17.28 1:59.55 2:40.79

3:19.33 4:03.46 4:38.70 5:26.19
6:07.72 6:48.78 7:27.25 8:11.07
8:52.63 10:52.50

OAK 135 10:57.38Gabi Wroblewski
36.26 1:16.92 1:58.56 2:40.31

3:21.38 4:03.29 4:44.91 5:25.89
6:07.79 6:48.95 7:31.15 8:12.12
8:54.10 9:35.17 10:16.46 10:57.38

NMBS 146 11:16.12Lauren Grello
38.21 1:20.40 2:03.63 2:46.00

3:24.70 4:12.03 4:50.02 5:37.32
6:20.89 7:03.26 7:46.20 8:29.22
9:09.85 9:54.16 10:36.71 11:16.12

GLAS 137 11:34.12Mia Jones
36.47 1:18.55 2:02.48 2:46.90

3:31.60 4:16.26 5:00.84 5:45.57
6:30.19 7:14.39 7:58.37 8:42.58
9:26.26 10:09.76 10:52.45 11:34.12

Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 131 20:05.26Rylie Giles
34.86 1:13.36 1:52.96 2:33.17

3:13.37 3:53.49 4:33.66 5:14.12
5:55.14 6:35.43 7:16.34 7:56.72
8:37.44 9:17.63 9:58.37 10:38.62

11:19.78 12:00.21 12:40.92 13:21.59
14:02.36 14:43.19 15:24.21 16:05.37
16:46.54 17:27.04 18:08.01 18:48.50
19:28.69 20:05.26

NCY 132 20:24.42Alexa Carrillo
35.97 1:15.30 1:55.89 2:36.93

3:17.41 3:57.21 4:37.62 5:18.19
5:58.83 6:38.90 7:19.63 8:00.48
8:41.48 9:22.95 10:04.54 10:45.85

11:27.26 12:08.74 12:49.88 13:31.32
14:12.86 14:54.61 15:36.15 16:17.75
16:59.96 17:41.86 18:23.07 19:03.89
19:44.85 20:24.42
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(Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 133 20:49.26Claire Kehley
34.69 1:13.79 1:54.13 2:36.06

3:17.19 3:57.68 4:36.34 5:19.76
6:01.82 6:44.37 7:25.75 8:08.61
8:51.73 9:33.36 10:11.50 10:59.52

11:38.24 12:24.77 13:08.67 13:51.76
14:29.99 15:16.50 15:58.47 16:42.44
17:25.24 18:06.53 18:48.53 19:29.68
20:05.29 20:49.26

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:15.30Lily Codd
37.33 1:15.30

UN 132 1:16.87Caroline Krawec
38.51 1:16.87

PAC 133 1:17.19Rylie Giles
37.47 1:17.19

CAC 134 1:17.25Alessandra D'Arcy
38.02 1:17.25

PAC 135 1:17.56Carolyn Yang
37.16 1:17.56

TP 136 1:18.04Claire Kehley
38.48 1:18.04

NMBS 137 1:18.11Jessica Kisling
38.06 1:18.11

NMBS 148 1:18.78Lauren Grello
38.72 1:18.78

UN 149 1:19.18Athena Homorodean
38.59 1:19.18

PAC 1410 1:19.31Emily Strickland
39.16 1:19.31

UN 1311 1:19.46Emma Savoie
38.12 1:19.46

SYS 1312 1:19.73Erika Barone
39.91 1:19.73

SYS 1413 1:20.17Adrienne Dillon
39.47 1:20.17

SYS 1414 1:20.70Ava Keane
40.45 1:20.70

TP 1315 1:20.87Jacqueline Dale
40.02 1:20.87

GLAS 1316 1:20.89Mia Jones
38.69 1:20.89

WAC 1417 1:20.97Sarah Foley
39.84 1:20.97

NSC 1418 1:21.19Gabriela Targonska
40.30 1:21.19

RAC 1419 1:21.24Juliette Castagna
38.94 1:21.24

PAC 1420 1:21.64Yianna Anastasiadis
38.79 1:21.64

MAC 1421 1:21.82Iris Natt
40.78 1:21.82

SYS 1422 1:22.80Cordelia Keberle
40.40 1:22.80

BDEV 1423 1:23.36Olivia Thompson
39.68 1:23.36

SJCC 1424 1:23.49Addison Kingsberg
40.50 1:23.49

WAC 1425 1:23.74Olivia Fryer
43.01 1:23.74

MSC 1326 1:24.57Erin Garvey
41.51 1:24.57

SYS 1427 1:25.03Emma Schambach
40.89 1:25.03

NSC 1428 1:25.04Kelly Chmielewski
41.13 1:25.04

CPAC 1329 1:25.67Emma May
41.72 1:25.67

CPAC 1330 1:26.08Kendall Miller
41.69 1:26.08

TP 1331 1:26.52Mishka Kapoor
43.38 1:26.52

NCY 1332 1:27.10Claudia Zhu
43.03 1:27.10

SYS 1433 1:27.37Alora McCarroll
42.91 1:27.37

OAK 13*34 1:27.43Libby Agrafojo
43.15 1:27.43

MRDN 14*34 1:27.43Maya Duplessis
41.92 1:27.43

RAC 1336 1:28.69Julia Krepsztul
GLAS 1437 1:29.04Katarina Dominguez

42.33 1:29.04
PAC 1338 1:30.68Joey Beck

43.05 1:30.68
PAC 1439 1:31.10Audrey Ray

44.68 1:31.10
MAC 1340 1:31.12Jodie Pickel

44.89 1:31.12
GRYM 1341 1:31.28Paulina Finz

43.98 1:31.28
TP 1342 1:32.74Sofia Paolella

45.21 1:32.74
TP 1443 1:32.89Anushka Sharma

44.86 1:32.89
TP 1444 1:33.12Grace Carravone

45.56 1:33.12
CPAC 1345 1:33.79Gillian Frey

46.82 1:33.79
OAK 1446 1:35.70Alex Scheib

46.75 1:35.70
PAC 1347 1:35.76Brynne Perrin

46.25 1:35.76
OAK 1348 1:36.31Erin Hogan

46.44 1:36.31
CCAT 1449 1:37.22Emma Serenson

47.16 1:37.22
CAC 1350 1:37.51Alex Martinez-Garcia

47.41 1:37.51
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1451 1:37.86Alex Bailey
48.78 1:37.86

NCY 1352 1:38.43Richa Rao
SYS 1353 1:39.25Carly Pierre-Louis

48.39 1:39.25
CAC 1354 1:39.68Emma Cassidy

47.14 1:39.68
NCY 1355 1:41.59Dylan Lee

51.31 1:41.59
NCY 1356 1:45.20Eve Johannson

51.07 1:45.20
GLAS 1357 1:47.79Nicole Wijendra
NCY 14--- DQAlexandra Mehos

37.75 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 141 2:42.74Anna Haydostian
38.56 1:19.27 2:01.66 2:42.74

PAC 132 2:45.18Carolyn Yang
39.65 1:21.50 2:03.40 2:45.18

WAC 133 2:45.90Claire Yuan
39.76 1:21.81 2:05.13 2:45.90

SYS 144 2:46.58Adrienne Dillon
39.98 1:22.51 2:05.02 2:46.58

PAC 135 2:46.65Rylie Giles
40.18 1:21.42 2:04.76 2:46.65

UN 146 2:47.92Athena Homorodean
40.60 1:24.05 2:06.34 2:47.92

UN 137 2:49.27Caroline Krawec
39.85 1:22.85 2:06.87 2:49.27

NMBS 148 2:49.85Lauren Grello
40.37 1:24.47 2:08.12 2:49.85

CAC 139 2:49.88Alessandra D'Arcy
40.27 1:24.26 2:07.11 2:49.88

NCY 1410 2:50.34Alexandra Mehos
39.91 1:22.63 2:07.12 2:50.34

UN 1311 2:50.45Emma Savoie
39.91 1:23.70 2:08.52 2:50.45

SYS 1412 2:50.91Melissa Juliano
41.17 1:25.22 2:09.02 2:50.91

RAC 1413 2:51.26Juliette Castagna
40.33 1:23.23 2:08.04 2:51.26

SYS 1314 2:54.72Erika Barone
40.72 1:24.61 2:10.79 2:54.72

GLAS 1315 2:56.10Mia Jones
40.66 1:24.86 2:10.59 2:56.10

BDEV 1416 2:58.09Samantha Edgington
41.99 1:27.35 2:12.39 2:58.09

WAC 1417 3:00.62Olivia Fryer
44.55 1:30.57 2:17.41 3:00.62

NSC 1418 3:00.76Gabriela Targonska
41.15 1:26.45 2:14.06 3:00.76

SYS 1419 3:02.13Emma Schambach
44.44 1:31.16 2:18.18 3:02.13

MSC 1320 3:02.74Erin Garvey
43.26 1:28.95 2:16.64 3:02.74

MRDN 1421 3:07.72Maya Duplessis
43.03 1:30.03 2:18.18 3:07.72

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC 131 1:26.20Emma Wojnarowski
40.49 1:26.20

PAC 142 1:26.34Emily Strickland
40.38 1:26.34

CPAC 143 1:27.99Jessie Velishka
41.72 1:27.99

BDEV 144 1:28.91Marley Milne
42.58 1:28.91

GLAS 135 1:29.50Rachel Davis
42.31 1:29.50

SYS 136 1:29.94Rory Jacobson
42.92 1:29.94

PAC 137 1:30.33Carolyn Yang
42.64 1:30.33

PAC 148 1:30.45Yianna Anastasiadis
43.03 1:30.45

GLAS 149 1:30.87Katarina Dominguez
42.76 1:30.87

PAC 1410 1:32.24Audrey Ray
43.61 1:32.24

SYS 1411 1:32.57Alora McCarroll
44.47 1:32.57

RAC 1412 1:32.78Ava Turner
43.88 1:32.78

RAC 1413 1:33.02Juliette Castagna
44.69 1:33.02

BDEV 1414 1:33.41Samantha Edgington
44.90 1:33.41

TP 1315 1:34.05Jacqueline Dale
45.42 1:34.05

TP 1416 1:34.22Supriya Ganti
43.80 1:34.22

CPAC 1317 1:35.29Eva Maniatty
45.53 1:35.29

TP 1418 1:36.17Grace Carravone
45.42 1:36.17

GLAS 1419 1:36.51Kara Rondinelli
46.18 1:36.51

BDEV 1420 1:36.93Pamela Qiao
45.07 1:36.93

BDEV 1421 1:37.11Olivia Thompson
44.36 1:37.11

CPAC 1322 1:37.93Emma May
47.94 1:37.93

SYS 1323 1:38.43Carissa Isacson
47.10 1:38.43

SYS 1424 1:38.53Emma Schambach
46.27 1:38.53

TP 1425 1:40.97Brenna Asaro
47.22 1:40.97
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSC 1426 1:41.36Gabriela Targonska
47.43 1:41.36

MAC 1327 1:41.52Jodie Pickel
48.38 1:41.52

TP 1328 1:41.69Mishka Kapoor
47.57 1:41.69

NCY 1329 1:41.73Claudia Zhu
49.84 1:41.73

OAK 1330 1:42.14Libby Agrafojo
49.93 1:42.14

NMBS 1331 1:43.18Corryn Ivey
48.05 1:43.18

CAC 1332 1:43.54Emma Cassidy
48.78 1:43.54

TP 1433 1:43.75Anna Haydostian
47.63 1:43.75

MAC 1334 1:43.92Julianna Violette
51.93 1:43.92

CPAC 1335 1:44.35Kendall Miller
49.94 1:44.35

NMBS 1336 1:44.61Jessica Kisling
48.54 1:44.61

GLAS 1337 1:46.73Juliana Mastroianni
50.18 1:46.73

OAK 1338 1:47.15Erin Hogan
50.71 1:47.15

MRDN 1439 1:48.14Maya Duplessis
51.38 1:48.14

OAK 1440 1:48.18Alex Scheib
51.68 1:48.18

GRYM 1341 1:48.92Paulina Finz
52.07 1:48.92

NCY 1342 1:49.97Eve Johannson
52.88 1:49.97

TP 1343 1:50.20Sofia Paolella
51.73 1:50.20

RAC 1344 1:50.86Julia Krepsztul
50.70 1:50.86

PAC 1345 1:54.15Julie Jensen
54.25 1:54.15

SYS 1346 1:55.83Carly Pierre-Louis
54.43 1:55.83

GRYM 1447 1:58.07Alex Bailey
54.66 1:58.07

PAC 1348 1:58.56Brynne Perrin
57.15 1:58.56

NCY 1349 2:01.48Dylan Lee
58.62 2:01.48

CPAC 1350 2:05.54Gillian Frey
58.83 2:05.54

GLAS 1351 2:15.38Nicole Wijendra
1:03.81 2:15.38

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 3:09.65Jessie Velishka
43.28 1:31.73 2:21.28 3:09.65

PAC 142 3:10.90Emily Strickland
43.31 1:32.61 2:22.28 3:10.90

BDEV 143 3:13.84Samantha Edgington
44.87 1:34.16 2:25.03 3:13.84

PAC 144 3:14.47Audrey Ray
45.66 1:34.13 2:25.68 3:14.47

SYS 145 3:15.17Alora McCarroll
44.84 1:34.72 2:25.12 3:15.17

PAC 136 3:16.17Joey Beck
43.18 1:32.25 2:23.95 3:16.17

PAC 147 3:16.95Yianna Anastasiadis
44.25 1:34.52 2:25.89 3:16.95

PAC 138 3:23.70Carolyn Yang
47.38 1:39.88 2:32.23 3:23.70

SYS 139 3:24.45Erika Barone
46.24 1:38.03 2:31.92 3:24.45

TP 1310 3:24.90Jacqueline Dale
46.65 1:40.37 2:33.25 3:24.90

TP 1411 3:25.33Supriya Ganti
45.73 1:39.17 2:32.92 3:25.33

CPAC 1312 3:27.96Eva Maniatty
47.12 1:39.57 2:34.63 3:27.96

GLAS 1413 3:28.10Kara Rondinelli
47.40 1:40.87 2:35.20 3:28.10

SYS 1314 3:29.30Carissa Isacson
47.08 1:41.58 2:37.73 3:29.30

TP 1415 3:29.89Grace Carravone
48.59 1:42.33 2:38.23 3:29.89

BDEV 1416 3:33.99Pamela Qiao
45.81 1:40.63 2:38.83 3:33.99

Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 1:10.52Anna Boeckman
33.61 1:10.52

WAC 132 1:11.67Claire Yuan
33.06 1:11.67

CAC 143 1:12.26Emma McCall
32.17 1:12.26

BDEV 144 1:14.03Marley Milne
34.70 1:14.03

PAC 135 1:14.20Rylie Giles
34.69 1:14.20

OAK 146 1:15.65Caitlin Lally
34.23 1:15.65

CPAC 137 1:16.04Lily Codd
35.65 1:16.04

CPAC 138 1:16.08Kate Hunter
35.95 1:16.08

UN 139 1:16.26Emma Savoie
35.49 1:16.26
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(Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 1310 1:17.62Gabi Wroblewski
35.22 1:17.62

NCY 1311 1:17.93Alexa Carrillo
36.61 1:17.93

SYS 1412 1:18.35Melissa Juliano
35.45 1:18.35

GLAS 1413 1:19.51Kara Rondinelli
37.21 1:19.51

BDEV 14*14 1:19.65Haley Krawczyk
36.38 1:19.65

GLAS 13*14 1:19.65Rachel Davis
36.89 1:19.65

SYS 1416 1:19.87Cordelia Keberle
37.08 1:19.87

OAK 1417 1:20.04Madeleine Beaule
36.77 1:20.04

NCY 1318 1:21.45Claudia Zhu
38.34 1:21.45

MAC 1419 1:22.35Iris Natt
38.40 1:22.35

OAK 1320 1:23.64Libby Agrafojo
39.64 1:23.64

MRDN 1421 1:24.31Maya Duplessis
39.03 1:24.31

MSC 1322 1:25.02Erin Garvey
40.51 1:25.02

NSC 1423 1:25.43Kelly Chmielewski
38.36 1:25.43

MAC 1324 1:30.66Jodie Pickel
41.51 1:30.66

RAC 1425 1:31.19Juliette Castagna
40.93 1:31.19

GRYM 1326 1:31.68Paulina Finz
43.73 1:31.68

TP 1427 1:32.40Anna Haydostian
40.61 1:32.40

CPAC 1328 1:32.56Kendall Miller
44.46 1:32.56

CPAC 1329 1:32.79Emma May
42.33 1:32.79

SYS 1330 1:33.03Carissa Isacson
42.90 1:33.03

TP 1331 1:33.45Sofia Paolella
43.60 1:33.45

GRYM 1432 1:34.07Alex Bailey
42.64 1:34.07

NSC 1433 1:35.15Gabriela Targonska
42.48 1:35.15

CPAC 1334 1:35.33Eva Maniatty
43.68 1:35.33

SYS 1335 1:36.58Carly Pierre-Louis
45.04 1:36.58

OAK 1436 1:36.88Alex Scheib
44.16 1:36.88

TP 1437 1:38.54Supriya Ganti
44.08 1:38.54

OAK 1338 1:42.69Erin Hogan
45.80 1:42.69

PAC 1339 1:46.50Brynne Perrin
46.13 1:46.50

TP 1340 1:47.16Mishka Kapoor
48.45 1:47.16

PAC 1341 1:47.43Delaney Blizman
46.13 1:47.43

GLAS 1342 2:25.13Nicole Wijendra
1:03.23 2:25.13

CCAT 14--- DFSEmma Serenson

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 141 2:38.74Anna Boeckman
35.27 1:15.45 1:57.12 2:38.74

UN 132 2:49.15Emma Savoie
36.91 1:20.95 2:07.01 2:49.15

OAK 133 3:08.02Libby Agrafojo
41.81 1:29.99 2:19.20 3:08.02

TP 134 3:27.15Sofia Paolella
45.79 1:38.96 2:34.42 3:27.15

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 131 2:40.20Claire Yuan
33.64 2:05.01 2:40.20

PAC 132 2:43.37Rylie Giles
34.82 1:16.08 2:06.79 2:43.37

CPAC 143 2:43.74Jessie Velishka
35.74 1:17.05 2:06.98 2:43.74

TP 134 2:44.59Claire Kehley
36.24 1:18.75 2:08.90 2:44.59

UN 135 2:45.31Emma Savoie
35.97 1:18.96 2:09.74 2:45.31

BDEV 146 2:45.85Marley Milne
35.53 1:21.24 2:08.43 2:45.85

CPAC 137 2:46.16Lily Codd
34.89 1:17.19 2:09.49 2:46.16

UN 148 2:46.44Athena Homorodean
37.61 1:19.19 2:11.56 2:46.44

NCY 149 2:47.55Alexandra Mehos
33.67 1:17.15 2:11.13 2:47.55

PAC 1410 2:47.59Emily Strickland
37.40 1:20.84 2:09.11 2:47.59

GLAS 1311 2:48.83Rachel Davis
36.15 1:22.02 2:10.90 2:48.83

BDEV 1412 2:49.99Samantha Edgington
36.76 1:22.84 2:13.02 2:49.99

CAC 1313 2:50.82Alessandra D'Arcy
33.48 1:16.26 2:11.89 2:50.82

OAK 1314 2:51.12Gabi Wroblewski
35.90 1:20.99 2:12.80 2:51.12

SYS 1415 2:53.89Melissa Juliano
36.72 1:21.12 2:16.73 2:53.89
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(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 1316 2:54.27Erika Barone
38.48 1:22.26 2:16.61 2:54.27

RAC 1417 2:54.59Juliette Castagna
37.58 1:21.28 2:16.90 2:54.59

NCY 1318 2:54.81Alexa Carrillo
35.89 1:21.95 2:16.76 2:54.81

RAC 1419 2:56.48Ava Turner
36.69 1:24.06 2:15.88 2:56.48

SYS 1420 2:56.70Cordelia Keberle
36.03 1:21.38 2:17.01 2:56.70

SYS 1321 2:57.11Rory Jacobson
38.27 1:26.99 2:15.35 2:57.11

BDEV 1422 2:57.77Haley Krawczyk
36.91 1:22.83 2:19.68 2:57.77

BDEV 1423 2:58.71Olivia Thompson
37.99 1:24.12 2:18.74 2:58.71

SYS 1424 3:01.00Alora McCarroll
41.86 1:27.98 2:19.97 3:01.00

TP 13--- DQJacqueline Dale
35.94 1:22.63 2:15.92 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.40SYS
1) Melissa Juliano 14 2) Ava Keane 14
3) Adrienne Dillon 14 4) Cordelia Keberle 14

29.81 40.24 2:03.40
A2 2:06.33TP

1) Jacqueline Dale 13 2) Anna Haydostian 14
3) Grace Carravone 14 4) Claire Kehley 13

30.88 1:02.13 1:35.74 2:06.33
A3 2:07.29OAK

1) Madeleine Beaule 14 2) Gabi Wroblewski 13
3) Alex Scheib 14 4) Caitlin Lally 14

30.79 1:01.73 1:36.52 2:07.29
A4 2:10.46NCY

1) Alexandra Mehos 14 2) Alexa Carrillo 13
3) Claudia Zhu 13 4) Dylan Lee 13

30.28 1:02.80 1:46.06 2:10.46
A5 2:11.15GLAS

1) Katarina Dominguez 14 2) Mia Jones 13
3) Kara Rondinelli 14 4) Rachel Davis 13

32.70 2:11.15
B6 2:22.54TP

1) Supriya Ganti 14 2) Sofia Paolella 13
3) Anushka Sharma 14 4) Mishka Kapoor 13

33.77 1:08.54 1:45.77 2:22.54
B--- DQSYS

1) Alora McCarroll 14 2) Carly Pierre-Louis 13
3) Erika Barone 13 4) Carissa Isacson 13

33.97 1:40.49 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.25TP
1) Anna Haydostian 14 2) Supriya Ganti 14
3) Jacqueline Dale 13 4) Claire Kehley 13

36.87 1:18.45 1:51.32 2:23.25
A2 2:24.41SYS

1) Melissa Juliano 14 2) Rory Jacobson 13
3) Cordelia Keberle 14 4) Adrienne Dillon 14

35.38 46.21 2:24.41
A3 2:26.58GLAS

1) Mia Jones 13 2) Rachel Davis 13
3) Katarina Dominguez 14 4) Kara Rondinelli 14

37.01 1:19.42 1:54.23 2:26.58
A4 2:34.49NCY

1) Alexandra Mehos 14 2) Claudia Zhu 13
3) Alexa Carrillo 13 4) Dylan Lee 13

37.23 1:59.68 2:34.49
B5 2:35.58SYS

1) Erika Barone 13 2) Alora McCarroll 14
3) Emma Schambach 14 4) Carissa Isacson 13

38.17 1:21.61 2:01.27 2:35.58
A6 2:38.02OAK

1) Erin Hogan 13 2) Gabi Wroblewski 13
3) Alex Scheib 14 4) Libby Agrafojo 13

43.15 1:24.98 2:03.72 2:38.02
B7 2:40.63TP

1) Mishka Kapoor 13 2) Brenna Asaro 14
3) Sofia Paolella 13 4) Grace Carravone 14

49.69 1:27.80 2:07.52 2:40.63

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 151 1:02.23Hallie Campbell
29.90 1:02.23

CPAC 162 1:03.03Dariana Gonzales
30.37 1:03.03

NCY 173 1:03.05Erika Ehret
30.39 1:03.05

NCY 164 1:03.65Alexandra Yee
30.53 1:03.65

PAC 165 1:04.30Victoria Williams
31.37 1:04.30

BDEV 156 1:04.55Lauren Manning
30.73 1:04.55

CPAC 157 1:04.73Alexa Pittaro
30.64 1:04.73

RAC 168 1:04.87Julia Weiner
31.42 1:04.87

NCY 189 1:05.01Leah Schwartz
30.95 1:05.01

PAC 1710 1:05.12Hallie Perrin
30.92 1:05.12

SYS 1611 1:05.16Marissa McNary
31.06 1:05.16

CPAC 1712 1:06.49Sarah Jane Bennett
32.21 1:06.49
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(Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 1713 1:06.72Kayleigh Foley
31.40 1:06.72

WAC 1614 1:07.14Hannah Tricarico
32.70 1:07.14

WAC 1515 1:07.24Ania Mrozik
32.58 1:07.24

WAC 1616 1:07.96Hannah Savoie
33.23 1:07.96

WAC 1617 1:08.30Alejandra Barry-Ruiz
33.10 1:08.30

NCY 1518 1:08.38Solo Marynovych
33.01 1:08.38

WAC 1519 1:09.13Jenna Lu
32.84 1:09.13

GRYM 1520 1:09.30Sofia McGowan
33.27 1:09.30

NCY 1621 1:09.59Molly Henry
33.67 1:09.59

GLAS 1722 1:10.59Daley O'Keefe
33.43 1:10.59

NCY 1623 1:10.70Audrey Adl
33.34 1:10.70

TP 1524 1:10.78Soumya Ganti
33.75 1:10.78

NCY 1625 1:10.85Bridget Haley
33.70 1:10.85

CCAT 1626 1:11.08Piper Connelly
34.15 1:11.08

OAK 1527 1:11.12Abby Tonkinson
34.40 1:11.12

CPAC 1528 1:11.30Payton Miller
34.12 1:11.30

PAC 1729 1:11.32Nicolle White
34.11 1:11.32

PAC 1530 1:11.59Chelsea Crane
35.02 1:11.59

CCAT 1831 1:12.71Lindsey Fitzgerald
34.68 1:12.71

UN 1832 1:12.98Ivy Milne
34.79 1:12.98

NCY 1633 1:12.99Rebecca Malpica
34.56 1:12.99

NCY 1734 1:13.09Isabelle Yee
34.90 1:13.09

WAC 1535 1:13.80Jacqueline Pereira
35.09 1:13.80

SYS 1536 1:13.99Samantha Tuveson
35.69 1:13.99

NCY 1737 1:14.48Christina Chao
34.04 1:14.48

NCY 1638 1:14.95Marley Baum
35.07 1:14.95

OAK 1639 1:15.57Clarisa Merkatz
35.90 1:15.57

WAC 1840 1:16.10Emily Maranets
36.11 1:16.10

NSC 1541 1:16.46Julia Mazur
36.72 1:16.46

MAC 1542 1:19.46Alyson Wentzell
37.89 1:19.46

SJCC 1543 1:26.55Anastasia Levenets
38.46 1:26.55

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 151 2:14.88Hallie Campbell
30.87 1:05.22 1:40.19 2:14.88

RAC 162 2:19.06Jenna Budicini
31.94 1:07.05 1:43.24 2:19.06

BDEV 153 2:19.09Lauren Manning
32.06 1:07.58 1:43.86 2:19.09

NCY 174 2:19.32Erika Ehret
33.17 1:08.93 1:43.97 2:19.32

CPAC 165 2:19.55Dariana Gonzales
32.38 1:08.19 1:43.96 2:19.55

PAC 166 2:20.36Victoria Williams
32.28 1:07.98 1:44.91 2:20.36

GLAS 187 2:21.02Brynn Campbell
32.30 1:07.21 1:44.85 2:21.02

NCY 168 2:21.16Alexandra Yee
31.99 1:07.83 1:44.27 2:21.16

PAC 179 2:23.06Hallie Perrin
32.48 1:08.27 1:45.57 2:23.06

RAC 1510 2:23.18Reilly McManus
31.85 1:07.66 1:45.37 2:23.18

RAC 1611 2:23.71Julia Weiner
32.77 1:10.03 1:48.10 2:23.71

WAC 1612 2:24.33Hannah Savoie
34.15 1:11.14 1:48.84 2:24.33

BDEV 1613 2:24.58Amanda Tougas
32.66 1:09.18 1:47.08 2:24.58

RAC 1614 2:24.59Moira Lee
32.17 1:09.37 1:47.85 2:24.59

CPAC 1615 2:24.98Tyler Liffmann
34.42 1:10.55 1:48.03 2:24.98

CPAC 1716 2:25.20Sarah Jane Bennett
33.43 1:09.70 1:48.17 2:25.20

WAC 1717 2:25.53Kayleigh Foley
32.93 1:09.47 1:47.74 2:25.53

NCY 1818 2:25.81Leah Schwartz
33.32 1:10.04 1:48.03 2:25.81

WAC 1619 2:26.42Hannah Tricarico
34.23 1:10.80 1:49.43 2:26.42

GLAS 1720 2:31.08Daley O'Keefe
35.40 1:14.53 1:53.02 2:31.08

NCY 1521 2:31.63Solo Marynovych
34.10 1:12.66 1:52.31 2:31.63

NCY 1622 2:32.71Molly Henry
34.70 1:13.87 1:54.15 2:32.71

MAC 1823 2:40.47Syd Georgiades
35.61 1:16.16 1:58.61 2:40.47
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Girls 15-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 161 10:11.81Hannah Savoie
34.48 1:12.59 1:52.03 2:31.70

3:10.70 3:49.24 4:28.63 5:07.41
5:46.66 6:25.14 7:02.77 7:40.07
8:18.28 8:57.21 9:35.11 10:11.81

BDEV 162 10:16.87Amanda Tougas
34.26 1:12.42 1:51.65 2:30.43

3:09.74 3:48.71 4:28.32 5:07.34
5:46.86 6:25.37 7:04.32 7:43.33

9:00.86 9:39.55 10:16.87
CCAT 153 10:43.62Sarah McAndrew

34.31 1:13.56 1:53.52 2:34.46
3:15.15 3:56.82 4:37.89 5:19.23
6:00.38 6:41.62 7:18.51 8:03.55
8:41.01 9:24.38 10:00.64 10:43.62

NCY 164 10:56.49Molly Henry
35.19 1:15.66 1:56.65 2:38.11

3:19.51 4:00.88 4:42.70 5:24.57
6:06.69 6:48.73 7:30.08 8:12.40
8:54.52 9:36.28 10:17.19 10:56.49

OAK 155 11:13.10Abby Tonkinson
35.87 1:15.70 1:53.51 2:39.28

3:16.74 4:04.95 4:48.40 5:30.90
6:14.06 6:57.37 7:40.64 8:23.27
9:06.56 9:49.68 10:32.07 11:13.10

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 161 2:30.16Victoria Williams
36.10 1:13.90 1:53.04 2:30.16

BDEV 152 2:36.28Lauren Manning
36.18 1:15.38 1:56.14 2:36.28

CPAC 163 2:39.52Dariana Gonzales
38.65 1:19.06 1:58.94 2:39.52

WAC 154 2:42.47Jenna Lu
37.99 1:18.61 2:00.47 2:42.47

OAK 155 2:45.50Abby Tonkinson
38.53 1:21.15 2:04.38 2:45.50

RAC 156 2:47.06Reilly McManus
38.89 1:21.63 2:04.83 2:47.06

BDEV 167 2:47.37Lindsey Schmucker
40.78 1:23.08 2:05.89 2:47.37

WAC 168 2:49.00Hannah Tricarico
40.79 1:23.53 2:07.53 2:49.00

UN 189 2:50.38Ivy Milne
40.28 1:22.18 2:06.39 2:50.38

CPAC 1710 2:51.98Sarah Jane Bennett
39.78 1:23.00 2:07.78 2:51.98

NCY 1611 2:53.16Audrey Adl
40.43 1:25.38 2:09.74 2:53.16

CPAC 1512 2:53.94Payton Miller
40.22 1:23.99 2:09.00 2:53.94

MAC 1813 2:54.71Syd Georgiades
40.88 1:25.69 2:10.62 2:54.71

WAC 1514 2:57.39Jacqueline Pereira
43.66 1:28.52 2:13.95 2:57.39

GLAS 1515 2:58.44Madelyn Mastroianni
42.76 1:27.87 2:15.24 2:58.44

NMBS 1516 2:58.74Tanya Baranov
42.66 1:27.43 2:13.99 2:58.74

SYS 1517 3:00.15Samantha Tuveson
43.51 1:28.14 2:14.36 3:00.15

PAC 1518 3:00.73Chelsea Crane
42.03 1:28.69 2:15.06 3:00.73

NCY 1619 3:02.94Marley Baum
43.80 1:29.13 2:16.57 3:02.94

GLAS 1520 3:03.99Kate Tandon
42.14 1:27.71 2:15.38 3:03.99

WAC 1521 3:04.47Ania Mrozik
43.12 1:30.64 2:17.28 3:04.47

MAC 1522 3:08.84Alyson Wentzell
43.77 1:31.64 2:20.37 3:08.84

WAC 1623 3:14.52Alejandra Barry-Ruiz
48.26 1:36.73 2:26.46 3:14.52

Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BDEV 161 1:10.36Amanda Tougas
32.37 1:10.36

RAC 162 1:11.15Moira Lee
32.85 1:11.15

WAC 163 1:11.99Alejandra Barry-Ruiz
33.88 1:11.99

CPAC 164 1:12.08Dariana Gonzales
34.54 1:12.08

WAC 165 1:12.23Hannah Savoie
34.04 1:12.23

RAC 166 1:12.85Jenna Budicini
33.83 1:12.85

CPAC 157 1:14.85Alexa Pittaro
35.23 1:14.85

SYS 168 1:15.44Marissa McNary
34.07 1:15.44

NCY 169 1:15.77Bridget Haley
34.47 1:15.77

NCY 1810 1:16.54Leah Schwartz
34.86 1:16.54

CCAT 1611 1:16.71Piper Connelly
35.69 1:16.71

PAC 1712 1:16.72Nicolle White
35.53 1:16.72

NCY 1613 1:19.86Rebecca Malpica
35.94 1:19.86

NCY 1614 1:23.53Audrey Adl
38.11 1:23.53

MAC 1815 1:24.62Syd Georgiades
37.99 1:24.62

WAC 1516 1:25.70Ania Mrozik
PAC 1517 1:25.83Chelsea Crane

38.55 1:25.83
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July 7-9, 2017 - Wesleyan University
Results

(Girls 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1518 1:25.92Sofia McGowan
39.09 1:25.92

NMBS 1519 1:31.36Tanya Baranov
40.65 1:31.36

OAK 1620 1:34.83Clarisa Merkatz
43.45 1:34.83

WAC 1521 1:36.08Jacqueline Pereira
41.98 1:36.08

MAC 1522 1:48.14Alyson Wentzell
49.01 1:48.14

NCY 1623 1:50.42Marley Baum
48.85 1:50.42

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 161 2:49.74Alejandra Barry-Ruiz
CCAT 162 2:54.75Piper Connelly

38.04 1:22.68 2:08.74 2:54.75
MAC 183 2:56.00Syd Georgiades

36.87 1:22.28 2:09.90 2:56.00
NCY 164 2:56.81Bridget Haley

34.68 1:18.89 2:06.90 2:56.81

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.79NCY
1) Leah Schwartz 18 2) Solo Marynovych 15
3) Alexandra Yee 16 4) Erika Ehret 17

29.88 1:01.25 1:30.26 1:59.79
A2 2:00.14RAC

1) Julia Weiner 16 2) Moira Lee 16
3) Jenna Budicini 16 4) Reilly McManus 15

30.12 1:01.27 1:31.50 2:00.14
A3 2:02.06WAC

1) Ania Mrozik 15 2) Kayleigh Foley 17
3) Hannah Tricarico 16 4) Hannah Savoie 16

30.07 1:00.98 1:31.23 2:02.06
A4 2:03.83GLAS

1) Daley O'Keefe 17 2) Julia Kim 15
3) Brynn Campbell 18 4) Hallie Campbell 15

32.41 1:05.23 1:34.19 2:03.83
B5 2:05.40NCY

1) Bridget Haley 16 2) Audrey Adl 16
3) Isabelle Yee 17 4) Marley Baum 16

30.45 1:01.45 1:31.78 2:05.40
B6 2:10.68WAC

1) Jenna Lu 15 2) Alejandra Barry-Ruiz 16
3) Emily Maranets 18 4) Jacqueline Pereira 15

32.27 1:03.44 1:39.29 2:10.68

Girls 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.94RAC
1) Julia Weiner 16 2) Reilly McManus 15
3) Elissa Clancy 16 4) Jenna Budicini 16

32.46 1:08.22 1:38.82 2:09.94

A2 2:20.42NCY
1) Audrey Adl 16 2) Alexandra Yee 16
3) Amanda Conte 16 4) Solo Marynovych 15

35.55 1:16.41 1:48.92 2:20.42
A3 2:20.58WAC

1) Jenna Lu 15 2) Ania Mrozik 15
3) Alejandra Barry-Ruiz 16 4) Hannah Tricarico 16

37.22 1:16.69 1:49.07 2:20.58
A4 2:28.34GLAS

1) Brynn Campbell 18 2) Julia Kim 15
3) Hallie Campbell 15 4) Daley O'Keefe 17

34.66 2:28.34
B5 2:29.46NCY

1) Molly Henry 16 2) Isabelle Yee 17
3) Bridget Haley 16 4) Marley Baum 16

41.28 1:23.81 2:29.46

Girls 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age Group: 29.74 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAC 151 29.26*Ania Mrozik
CPAC 152 29.28*Alexa Pittaro
PAC 17*3 29.48*Hallie Perrin
CPAC 16*3 29.48*Dariana Gonzales
MSC 185 29.72*Kelly Chmielewski
RAC 166 29.84Julia Weiner
SYS 167 29.99Marissa McNary
TP 158 30.05Julia Nevins
WAC 179 30.23Kayleigh Foley
NCY 1510 30.25Solo Marynovych
RAC 1611 30.28Jenna Budicini
WAC 1612 30.40Hannah Tricarico
NCY 1613 30.44Audrey Adl
BDEV 16*14 30.47Amanda Tougas
RAC 16*14 30.47Moira Lee
PAC 1616 30.48Victoria Williams
CPAC 1717 30.74Sarah Jane Bennett
CCAT 15*18 30.79Sarah McAndrew
NCY 14*18 30.79Sophia Yee
NCY 1620 31.06Bridget Haley
WAC 1621 31.29Alejandra Barry-Ruiz
PAC 1522 31.51Chelsea Crane
GRYM 1523 31.79Sofia McGowan
TP 1524 31.81Soumya Ganti
WAC 1625 31.94Hannah Savoie
NCY 1626 31.95Molly Henry
OAK 1527 32.11Abby Tonkinson
GLAS 1728 32.12Daley O'Keefe
CPAC 1529 32.21Payton Miller
NSC 1730 32.30Shelby Cios
MAC 1531 32.33Kelly 1 Schneider
CPAC 1632 32.49Tyler Liffmann
NCY 1633 32.52Marley Baum
UN 1834 32.76Ivy Milne
NCY 1635 32.92Rebecca Malpica
SYS 1736 33.05Cj Porter
GLAS 1537 33.22Kate Tandon
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July 7-9, 2017 - Wesleyan University
Results

(Girls 18 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1638 33.24Brighid Lewis
WAC 1539 33.38Jacqueline Pereira
NMBS 1540 33.60Tanya Baranov
NCY 1741 33.63Christina Chao
GLAS 1542 33.65Madelyn Mastroianni
GLAS 1543 34.00Claire Lee
WAC 1844 34.01Emily Maranets
SYS 1545 34.09Samantha Tuveson
GLAS 1546 34.12Julia Kim
OAK 1647 34.20Clarisa Merkatz
NSC 1548 35.18Julia Mazur
GLAS 1749 35.48Anh Hoang
MAC 1550 36.33Alyson Wentzell
SJCC 1551 36.70Anastasia Levenets

Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age Group: 1:17.49 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PAC 161 1:09.67*Victoria Williams

34.07 1:09.67
GLAS 152 1:11.83*Hallie Campbell

35.29 1:11.83
BDEV 153 1:13.37*Lauren Manning

35.36 1:13.37
WAC 154 1:15.27*Jenna Lu

36.48 1:15.27
RAC 165 1:15.43*Moira Lee

36.44 1:15.43
NCY 146 1:16.14*Sophia Yee

37.07 1:16.14
RAC 157 1:16.23*Reilly McManus

36.47 1:16.23
WAC 168 1:16.72*Hannah Tricarico

37.89 1:16.72
OAK 159 1:17.69Abby Tonkinson

37.68 1:17.69
NCY 1610 1:17.84Alexandra Yee

37.92 1:17.84
NCY 1611 1:18.16Bridget Haley

38.05 1:18.16
CPAC 1712 1:18.82Sarah Jane Bennett

38.12 1:18.82
NCY 1613 1:18.99Audrey Adl

37.83 1:18.99
CPAC 1514 1:19.26Payton Miller

38.72 1:19.26
GLAS 1715 1:19.33Daley O'Keefe

38.38 1:19.33
NCY 1616 1:19.41Molly Henry

38.45 1:19.41
GRYM 1517 1:20.07Sofia McGowan

39.41 1:20.07
BDEV 1618 1:20.76Lindsey Schmucker

39.70 1:20.76

UN 1819 1:20.98Ivy Milne
39.17 1:20.98

WAC 1520 1:21.79Jacqueline Pereira
40.75 1:21.79

PAC 1521 1:22.24Chelsea Crane
39.69 1:22.24

NCY 1622 1:22.76Rebecca Malpica
39.63 1:22.76

MAC 1823 1:22.81Syd Georgiades
39.94 1:22.81

NMBS 1524 1:23.17Tanya Baranov
40.39 1:23.17

NCY 1625 1:24.43Marley Baum
40.50 1:24.43

TP 1526 1:25.99Soumya Ganti
41.76 1:25.99

GLAS 1527 1:28.12Julia Kim
42.06 1:28.12

MAC 1528 1:29.64Alyson Wentzell
42.76 1:29.64

GLAS 1729 1:34.81Anh Hoang
46.79 1:34.81

NSC 1530 1:35.32Julia Mazur
46.77 1:35.32

OAK 1631 1:37.83Clarisa Merkatz
47.19 1:37.83

SYS 15--- DQSamantha Tuveson
41.47 DQ

Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age Group: 1:25.49 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CCAT 181 1:25.98Lindsey Fitzgerald

40.53 1:25.98
WAC 152 1:26.09Ania Mrozik

41.16 1:26.09
CPAC 163 1:27.33Tyler Liffmann

41.04 1:27.33
WAC 164 1:27.35Hannah Savoie

41.90 1:27.35
NSC 175 1:28.52Shelby Cios

41.86 1:28.52
CCAT 166 1:28.60Piper Connelly

42.32 1:28.60
TP 157 1:28.94Julia Nevins

43.29 1:28.94
NCY 158 1:29.15Solo Marynovych

42.52 1:29.15
NCY 149 1:29.56Sophia Yee

42.42 1:29.56
BDEV 1610 1:30.82Lindsey Schmucker

43.41 1:30.82
CPAC 1611 1:30.92Brighid Lewis

43.58 1:30.92
NCY 1712 1:30.97Isabelle Yee

41.89 1:30.97
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July 7-9, 2017 - Wesleyan University
Results

(Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1513 1:35.20Sofia McGowan
44.92 1:35.20

TP 1514 1:37.45Soumya Ganti
46.57 1:37.45

CPAC 1715 1:39.27Sarah Jane Bennett
45.83 1:39.27

CPAC 1516 1:39.86Payton Miller
46.10 1:39.86

GLAS 1717 1:40.29Daley O'Keefe
47.22 1:40.29

WAC 1818 1:40.70Emily Maranets
47.98 1:40.70

NMBS 1519 1:41.00Tanya Baranov
47.68 1:41.00

OAK 1620 1:41.61Clarisa Merkatz
48.43 1:41.61

WAC 1521 1:42.11Jacqueline Pereira
49.13 1:42.11

GLAS 1522 1:44.15Claire Lee
48.80 1:44.15

GLAS 1523 1:49.65Madelyn Mastroianni
51.38 1:49.65

NCY 1624 1:51.95Marley Baum
54.16 1:51.95

MAC 1525 1:55.65Alyson Wentzell
53.51 1:55.65

Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age Group: 3:06.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CPAC 161 3:03.90*Tyler Liffmann

43.03 1:30.17 2:16.39 3:03.90
NCY 142 3:07.46Sophia Yee

42.71 1:29.92 2:18.97 3:07.46
CCAT 183 3:09.61Lindsey Fitzgerald

41.45 1:28.70 2:18.24 3:09.61
WAC 154 3:11.35Jenna Lu

43.18 1:31.47 2:21.80 3:11.35
BDEV 165 3:12.61Lindsey Schmucker

43.77 1:33.58 2:23.11 3:12.61
NCY 176 3:12.62Isabelle Yee

44.57 1:33.57 2:23.79 3:12.62
CCAT 167 3:12.95Piper Connelly

43.73 1:33.31 2:22.93 3:12.95
NCY 158 3:17.04Solo Marynovych

43.92 1:34.37 2:26.07 3:17.04
WAC 159 3:17.58Ania Mrozik

46.53 1:36.41 2:26.32 3:17.58
NMBS 1510 3:35.66Tanya Baranov

48.13 1:42.69 2:39.24 3:35.66
WAC 1811 3:35.98Emily Maranets

48.06 1:42.39 2:38.53 3:35.98
NCY 1712 3:41.26Christina Chao

48.57 1:44.29 2:41.99 3:41.26

Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age Group: 2:42.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BDEV 151 2:36.75*Lauren Manning

33.43 1:13.67 2:00.12 2:36.75
RAC 162 2:37.34*Jenna Budicini

33.51 1:15.53 2:02.86 2:37.34
RAC 163 2:39.31*Elissa Clancy

31.46 1:13.44 2:00.44 2:39.31
GLAS 154 2:40.11*Hallie Campbell

32.27 1:13.17 2:03.34 2:40.11
GLAS 185 2:40.84*Brynn Campbell

31.71 1:13.28 2:02.55 2:40.84
NCY 16*6 2:41.61*Amanda Conte

33.19 1:16.81 2:05.12 2:41.61
RAC 15*6 2:41.61*Reilly McManus

34.22 1:16.27 2:02.07 2:41.61
WAC 158 2:42.02*Jenna Lu

34.96 1:15.45 2:03.86 2:42.02
NCY 149 2:42.14*Sophia Yee

35.43 1:16.71 2:04.58 2:42.14
RAC 1610 2:45.20Moira Lee

33.83 1:15.62 2:07.29 2:45.20
BDEV 1611 2:45.71Lindsey Schmucker

36.25 1:18.42 2:08.51 2:45.71
SYS 1612 2:46.73Marissa McNary

34.64 1:17.57 2:07.72 2:46.73
CCAT 1513 2:48.73Sarah McAndrew

36.01 1:19.62 2:08.65 2:48.73
CPAC 1514 2:49.31Alexa Pittaro

35.64 1:19.68 2:12.93 2:49.31
CCAT 1615 2:49.74Piper Connelly

36.88 1:21.20 2:10.76 2:49.74
CCAT 1816 2:50.70Lindsey Fitzgerald

36.96 1:25.32 2:11.38 2:50.70
TP 1517 2:51.25Julia Nevins

35.42 1:23.30 2:11.84 2:51.25
WAC 1618 2:51.95Hannah Tricarico

37.23 1:19.74 2:13.41 2:51.95
NCY 1519 2:52.43Solo Marynovych

38.18 1:25.47 2:15.15 2:52.43
PAC 1520 2:54.46Chelsea Crane

37.01 1:21.70 2:16.73 2:54.46
NCY 1721 2:54.60Isabelle Yee

38.86 1:26.20 2:14.21 2:54.60
MAC 1822 2:56.34Syd Georgiades

37.37 1:20.87 2:16.43 2:56.34
NCY 1623 2:56.70Audrey Adl

36.32 1:21.41 2:16.84 2:56.70
NCY 1624 2:57.40Bridget Haley

34.21 1:19.65 2:16.69 2:57.40
SYS 17--- DFSCj Porter
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Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 131 2:16.14Chris Villani
31.39 1:05.80 1:41.97 2:16.14

SYS 142 2:16.16Adam Anziano
31.53 1:05.86 1:41.38 2:16.16

RAC 133 2:18.64Luke Mignano
31.96 1:08.48 1:44.55 2:18.64

RAC 144 2:18.91Matthew Johnston
31.74 1:06.56 1:42.85 2:18.91

RAC 135 2:19.01Kai O'Malley
33.08 1:09.44 1:46.08 2:19.01

NMBS 136 2:19.33Nate Kaalman
32.11 1:08.21 1:44.09 2:19.33

NCY 147 2:20.54Griffin Trygg
32.90 1:09.87 1:45.79 2:20.54

SYS 148 2:20.61Finn Hamblett
32.88 1:09.04 1:45.60 2:20.61

NCY 139 2:21.84Mikey Rivas
32.99 1:09.77 1:46.74 2:21.84

SYS 1410 2:23.29Daniel Kamen
32.11 1:08.33 1:45.85 2:23.29

CAC 1411 2:23.57Hartmut Doerwaldt
32.91 1:09.26 1:47.05 2:23.57

GRYM 1312 2:23.86Justin Jacob
32.66 1:09.71 1:47.76 2:23.86

CPAC 1313 2:24.08Marko Todorovic
33.81 1:10.26 1:47.63 2:24.08

NCY 1414 2:24.14Cole Williams
32.76 1:09.73 1:47.88 2:24.14

CPAC 1415 2:24.78Jack Stobbie
33.62 1:11.21 1:48.72 2:24.78

GLAS 1416 2:27.48Krystian Pawlowski
33.17 1:10.80 1:50.12 2:27.48

GLAS 1317 2:27.95Lucas Kim
33.89 1:11.63 1:50.55 2:27.95

CAC 1418 2:28.43Jack Lombardo
34.14 1:11.77 1:50.42 2:28.43

GRYM 1319 2:29.06Kai Sano
35.26 1:13.47 1:52.04 2:29.06

RAC 1320 2:30.15Angus Inall
34.54 1:13.85 1:53.21 2:30.15

NCY 1321 2:31.02Nickie Adl
35.37 1:15.06 1:54.50 2:31.02

OAK 1422 2:31.31Liam Switzer
34.51 1:13.69 1:54.14 2:31.31

GRYM 1323 2:31.49David Ponce
33.90 1:12.14 1:52.53 2:31.49

TP 1324 2:31.67Raj Padda
35.31 1:13.41 1:53.09 2:31.67

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 141 2:34.78Adam Anziano
36.97 1:16.07 1:55.37 2:34.78

SYS 142 2:36.13Finn Hamblett
36.41 1:16.18 1:57.06 2:36.13

CAC 133 2:40.52Ted Mucciarone
37.55 1:19.69 2:00.53 2:40.52

GRYM 134 2:41.17Eric Stehmann
37.56 1:18.00 2:00.07 2:41.17

NCY 135 2:41.85Nickie Adl
38.36 1:20.36 2:01.80 2:41.85

GRYM 136 2:45.82David Ponce
39.38 1:21.93 2:05.06 2:45.82

CAC 147 2:46.27Hartmut Doerwaldt
38.84 1:21.22 2:04.44 2:46.27

CCAT 148 2:47.05Steven Broun
39.59 1:20.97 2:05.49 2:47.05

RAC 139 2:47.20Luke Mignano
39.27 1:22.14 2:05.90 2:47.20

SYS 1410 2:48.06David Zhang
39.23 1:22.11 2:05.81 2:48.06

RAC 1311 2:48.47Angus Inall
40.89 1:23.67 2:07.09 2:48.47

CAC 1412 2:49.33Simon Chidley
39.59 1:21.72 2:06.38 2:49.33

NCY 1413 2:50.73Cole Williams
40.41 1:23.91 2:08.21 2:50.73

OAK 1414 2:51.48Liam Switzer
40.62 1:24.12 2:08.65 2:51.48

TP 1415 2:54.24David Datz
39.19 1:24.51 2:10.41 2:54.24

CPAC 1316 3:00.75David Montoya
42.67 1:28.59 2:15.16 3:00.75

RAC 1317 3:10.43Owen Foley
44.67 1:33.01 2:22.89 3:10.43

OAK 1318 3:12.35Sid Kumar
45.36 1:34.81 2:25.72 3:12.35

OAK 1419 3:18.95Saagar Motupally
44.67 1:34.62 2:26.10 3:18.95

RAC 1320 3:19.12Nathan Burra
46.20 1:35.38 2:29.83 3:19.12

SYS 14--- DFSAlan Penna

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 1:21.68Matthew Johnston
38.40 1:21.68

GRYM 142 1:23.64Alexander Ye
38.57 1:23.64

TP 133 1:24.99Nicholas Paolella
39.93 1:24.99

BDEV 144 1:25.08William Civitello
40.71 1:25.08

GLAS 145 1:26.64Joshua Ayaviri
39.72 1:26.64

CPAC 146 1:27.47Jack Stobbie
40.88 1:27.47

CCAT 147 1:27.78Steven Broun
41.21 1:27.78
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 148 1:27.85Jay Kim
42.18 1:27.85

RAC 139 1:27.87Luke Mignano
42.32 1:27.87

RAC 1310 1:28.00Kai O'Malley
42.12 1:28.00

OAK 1311 1:28.62Sid Kumar
41.82 1:28.62

RAC 1312 1:29.62Nathan Burra
43.61 1:29.62

GRYM 1313 1:31.52Kai Sano
44.08 1:31.52

BDEV 1314 1:32.65Justice Seymour
43.16 1:32.65

SYS 1415 1:33.31Rowan O'Connor
44.81 1:33.31

GRYM 1316 1:33.78Justin Jacob
44.16 1:33.78

CAC 1417 1:34.47Jack Lombardo
44.25 1:34.47

GRYM 1418 1:35.39Andrew Tseng
45.07 1:35.39

TP 1319 1:36.06Sean Yu
43.83 1:36.06

SYS 1420 1:36.76Daniel Kamen
44.98 1:36.76

OAK 1421 1:37.41Liam Switzer
46.07 1:37.41

OAK 14*22 1:39.11Saagar Motupally
46.25 1:39.11

NMBS 14*22 1:39.11Tamas Biro
47.22 1:39.11

CPAC 1324 1:40.62David Montoya
46.64 1:40.62

CPAC 1325 1:42.83Ernesto Milla
49.04 1:42.83

GLAS 1326 1:44.06Myles Murphy
50.38 1:44.06

SYS 1427 1:45.91Alan Penna
50.83 1:45.91

CAC 1328 1:46.49Evan Lombardo
49.78 1:46.49

CAC 1329 1:48.15Jaime Nygaard
50.95 1:48.15

CAC 1330 1:48.86Matthew Nowak
48.79 1:48.86

RAC 1331 2:00.35Owen Foley
57.81 2:00.35

OAK 1432 2:09.15Dominique Resler
59.04 2:09.15

SYS 14--- DQBrandon Caiati
53.14 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 2:52.81Strider Bennett
37.99 1:23.12 2:08.28 2:52.81

TP 132 3:02.42Nicholas Paolella
41.23 1:27.57 2:15.49 3:02.42

GLAS 143 3:05.21Krystian Pawlowski
39.88 1:26.18 2:15.58 3:05.21

SYS 144 3:09.91Rowan O'Connor
44.10 1:33.60 2:23.40 3:09.91

GRYM 135 3:10.07Kai Sano
42.91 1:32.02 2:20.98 3:10.07

RAC 136 3:12.18Nathan Burra
43.92 1:32.05 2:22.20 3:12.18

CAC 147 3:12.20Jack Lombardo
43.91 1:34.63 2:23.83 3:12.20

OAK 138 3:12.97Sid Kumar
43.75 1:33.96 2:25.72 3:12.97

TP 139 3:29.67Sean Yu
47.63 1:42.50 2:38.66 3:29.67

BDEV 1310 3:30.63Justice Seymour
45.13 1:40.42 2:36.94 3:30.63

OAK 1411 3:52.01Saagar Motupally
51.45 1:49.50 2:51.16 3:52.01

Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 1:11.80Steven Zhang
34.60 1:11.80

GRYM 132 1:14.49Matthew Hake
34.13 1:14.49

RAC 143 1:14.55Matthew Johnston
35.09 1:14.55

TP 134 1:15.02Raj Padda
34.80 1:15.02

CPAC 135 1:15.35Marko Todorovic
35.99 1:15.35

CAC 136 1:15.72Ted Mucciarone
35.90 1:15.72

RAC 137 1:17.14Luke Mignano
36.41 1:17.14

GRYM 138 1:17.76Eric Stehmann
35.31 1:17.76

GLAS 139 1:17.87Lucas Kim
34.94 1:17.87

CAC 1410 1:18.52Hartmut Doerwaldt
35.60 1:18.52

NCY 1411 1:19.29Strider Bennett
36.84 1:19.29

SYS 1412 1:24.27Connor Coyne
37.56 1:24.27

GLAS 1313 1:24.68Morgan Kim
39.90 1:24.68

GRYM 1414 1:24.84Andrew Tseng
38.13 1:24.84
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC 1315 1:27.51Endre Kereshi
40.55 1:27.51

RAC 1316 1:27.81Nathan Burra
41.77 1:27.81

OAK 1317 1:29.01Sid Kumar
39.70 1:29.01

CAC 1318 1:29.98Jaime Nygaard
41.17 1:29.98

CPAC 1319 1:31.86Ernesto Milla
43.26 1:31.86

RAC 1320 1:37.86Owen Foley
44.43 1:37.86

SYS 1421 1:45.88Alan Penna
49.24 1:45.88

CAC 1322 1:46.18Evan Lombardo
48.35 1:46.18

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 131 2:47.56Chris Villani
35.73 1:17.33 2:02.72 2:47.56

TP 132 2:57.70Raj Padda
36.81 1:21.02 2:08.59 2:57.70

CAC 143 3:03.69Hartmut Doerwaldt
40.27 1:26.21 2:14.56 3:03.69

GRYM 134 3:05.75Matthew Hake
39.32 1:25.11 2:16.16 3:05.75

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.23GLAS
1) Morgan Kim 13 2) Lucas Kim 13
3) Krystian Pawlowski 14 4) Joshua Ayaviri 14

28.79 39.79 1:57.23
A2 1:58.10NCY

1) Griffin Trygg 14 2) Strider Bennett 14
3) Mikey Rivas 13 4) Cole Williams 14

28.72 44.91 1:58.10
A3 1:58.26RAC

1) Matthew Johnston 14 2) Kai O'Malley 13
3) Angus Inall 13 4) Luke Mignano 13

29.05 59.20 1:29.90 1:58.26
A4 2:00.39CAC

1) Simon Chidley 14 2) Hartmut Doerwaldt 14
3) Jack Lombardo 14 4) Ted Mucciarone 13

29.10 59.02 1:30.41 2:00.39
A5 2:02.21SYS

1) Finn Hamblett 14 2) Adam Anziano 14
3) Connor Coyne 14 4) Rowan O'Connor 14

29.20 40.26 2:02.21
A6 2:08.92OAK

1) Liam Switzer 14 2) Sid Kumar 13
3) Saagar Motupally 14 4) Chris Villani 13

31.19 1:05.51 1:39.31 2:08.92

B7 2:15.65CAC
1) Evan Lombardo 13 2) Jaime Nygaard 13
3) Matthew Nowak 13 4) Endre Kereshi 13

36.45 1:09.40 1:41.95 2:15.65

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.98NCY
1) Nickie Adl 13 2) Strider Bennett 14
3) Mikey Rivas 13 4) Cole Williams 14

47.67 1:13.32 1:45.12 2:13.98
A2 2:15.08GLAS

1) Don Newandee 13 2) Krystian Pawlowski 14
3) Joshua Ayaviri 14 4) Jay Kim 14

36.73 1:15.67 1:44.88 2:15.08
A3 2:15.56RAC

1) Luke Mignano 13 2) Matthew Johnston 14
3) Kai O'Malley 13 4) Angus Inall 13

35.25 1:13.44 1:44.84 2:15.56
A4 2:17.66CAC

1) Ted Mucciarone 13 2) Jack Lombardo 14
3) Simon Chidley 14 4) Hartmut Doerwaldt 14

35.74 2:17.66
A5 2:19.80SYS

1) Finn Hamblett 14 2) Connor Coyne 14
3) Daniel Kamen 14 4) Adam Anziano 14

36.47 2:19.80
A6 2:26.80TP

1) Nicholas Paolella 13 2) Sean Yu 13
3) Raj Padda 13 4) David Datz 14

37.42 1:22.04 1:55.55 2:26.80
A7 2:28.41OAK

1) Liam Switzer 14 2) Saagar Motupally 14
3) Chris Villani 13 4) Sid Kumar 13

37.10 2:28.41
B8 2:38.95CAC

1) Endre Kereshi 13 2) Matthew Nowak 13
3) Jaime Nygaard 13 4) Evan Lombardo 13

42.25 55.70 2:38.95

Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age Group: 29.49 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NCY 141 27.79*Cole Williams
RAC 142 28.55*Matthew Johnston
GRYM 133 28.79*Matthew Hake
SYS 124 28.85*Finn Henry
NCY 145 28.93*Griffin Trygg
GRYM 136 29.08*Eric Stehmann
NMBS 137 29.25*Nate Kaalman
GRYM 148 29.39*Alexander Ye
TP 139 29.42*Nicholas Paolella
SYS 1410 29.52Finn Hamblett
CPAC 1411 29.66Jack Stobbie
GRYM 1412 29.70Andrew Tseng
CAC 1413 29.79Simon Chidley
NCY 1414 29.96Strider Bennett
CAC 1315 30.12Ted Mucciarone
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Results

(Boys 14 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 1416 30.24Krystian Pawlowski
SYS 1417 30.36Connor Coyne
RAC 1318 30.40Kai O'Malley
NCY 1319 30.45Mikey Rivas
SYS 1420 30.54Daniel Kamen
GRYM 1321 30.59Justin Jacob
BDEV 1322 30.77Justice Seymour
SYS 1423 30.99Rowan O'Connor
GRYM 1324 31.04David Ponce
TP 1425 31.17David Datz
RAC 1326 31.35Angus Inall
MAC 1427 31.40Matthew Lombardo
SYS 1328 31.41Jd Starkey
BDEV 1429 31.46William Civitello
TP 1330 31.52Raj Padda
GRYM 1331 31.54Kai Sano
CAC 1432 31.68Jack Lombardo
SYS 1433 31.75David Zhang
OAK 1434 31.93Liam Switzer
GLAS 14*35 31.98Jay Kim
NCY 13*35 31.98Nickie Adl
PAC 1337 32.13Lukas Perun
CPAC 1338 32.14David Montoya
CAC 1339 32.43Endre Kereshi
TP 1340 32.47Sean Yu
SJCC 1341 32.52Carlos Valdez
OAK 1442 32.94Saagar Motupally
GLAS 1343 33.03Don Newandee
NMBS 1444 33.38Tamas Biro
GLAS 1345 33.43Myles Murphy
OAK 1346 33.89Sid Kumar
SYS 14*47 34.12Alan Penna
OAK 14*47 34.12Dominique Resler
RAC 1349 34.66Owen Foley
CAC 1350 34.90Matthew Nowak
CAC 1351 35.07Jaime Nygaard
RAC 1352 35.27Nathan Burra
CPAC 1353 35.39Ernesto Milla
GLAS 1354 35.63Phi Hoang
PAC 1355 36.51Alex Roper
SYS 1456 37.29Brandon Caiati
CAC 1357 37.34Evan Lombardo

Boys 14 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age Group: 1:04.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NCY 141 1:02.16*Cole Williams

29.42 1:02.16
OAK 132 1:02.65*Chris Villani

29.67 1:02.65
NCY 143 1:03.31*Griffin Trygg

30.32 1:03.31
RAC 144 1:03.32*Matthew Johnston

30.70 1:03.32

NMBS 135 1:03.35*Nate Kaalman
30.65 1:03.35

GRYM 136 1:03.39*Eric Stehmann
30.37 1:03.39

GRYM 147 1:03.68*Alexander Ye
30.50 1:03.68

CAC 148 1:03.73*Simon Chidley
30.60 1:03.73

UN 149 1:03.86*Steven Zhang
31.78 1:03.86

GRYM 1310 1:03.93*Matthew Hake
30.91 1:03.93

SYS 1211 1:04.33*Finn Henry
31.92 1:04.33

SYS 1412 1:04.63*Finn Hamblett
31.40 1:04.63

GLAS 1313 1:04.88*Morgan Kim
31.72 1:04.88

TP 1314 1:05.22Nicholas Paolella
31.10 1:05.22

NCY 1315 1:05.65Mikey Rivas
31.87 1:05.65

GRYM 1316 1:05.91Justin Jacob
32.06 1:05.91

NCY 1417 1:06.49Strider Bennett
31.87 1:06.49

RAC 1318 1:06.56Kai O'Malley
32.27 1:06.56

CPAC 14*19 1:06.58Jack Stobbie
31.71 1:06.58

CAC 14*19 1:06.58Hartmut Doerwaldt
31.57 1:06.58

GRYM 1421 1:06.67Andrew Tseng
31.95 1:06.67

CAC 1322 1:06.69Ted Mucciarone
31.91 1:06.69

SYS 1423 1:07.15Daniel Kamen
31.92 1:07.15

GRYM 1324 1:07.40David Ponce
33.18 1:07.40

GLAS 1325 1:07.41Lucas Kim
31.87 1:07.41

RAC 1326 1:07.87Angus Inall
33.00 1:07.87

GRYM 1327 1:08.20Kai Sano
33.21 1:08.20

TP 1328 1:08.22Raj Padda
32.63 1:08.22

CPAC 1329 1:09.00Marko Todorovic
32.91 1:09.00

CAC 1430 1:09.27Jack Lombardo
32.94 1:09.27

SYS 1431 1:09.30Connor Coyne
33.55 1:09.30

BDEV 1332 1:09.43Justice Seymour
35.11 1:09.43
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(Boys 14 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1333 1:09.59David Montoya
32.68 1:09.59

NCY 1334 1:09.75Nickie Adl
33.44 1:09.75

GLAS 1335 1:09.95Don Newandee
SYS 1436 1:10.32Rowan O'Connor

34.42 1:10.32
OAK 1437 1:10.47Liam Switzer

33.65 1:10.47
SYS 1438 1:12.11David Zhang

34.28 1:12.11
TP 1339 1:12.41Sean Yu

34.34 1:12.41
GLAS 1440 1:13.01Addison Li

33.78 1:13.01
OAK 1441 1:13.02Saagar Motupally

35.08 1:13.02
GLAS 1342 1:14.00Myles Murphy

35.22 1:14.00
OAK 1443 1:14.73Dominique Resler

35.55 1:14.73
SJCC 1344 1:14.79Carlos Valdez

33.78 1:14.79
CAC 1345 1:14.82Matthew Nowak

35.56 1:14.82
CPAC 1346 1:15.24Ernesto Milla

37.54 1:15.24
CAC 1347 1:15.31Endre Kereshi

35.59 1:15.31
RAC 1348 1:15.63Owen Foley

37.06 1:15.63
OAK 1349 1:15.91Sid Kumar

36.19 1:15.91
SYS 1450 1:17.09Alan Penna

35.88 1:17.09
RAC 1351 1:17.45Nathan Burra

37.45 1:17.45
CAC 1352 1:21.90Evan Lombardo

39.64 1:21.90
PAC 1353 1:22.01Alex Roper

39.09 1:22.01
CAC 1354 1:22.09Jaime Nygaard

38.47 1:22.09
SYS 1455 1:22.51Brandon Caiati

39.55 1:22.51

Boys 14 & Under 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age Group: 10:42.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SYS 121 10:05.17*Finn Henry

33.13 1:10.79 1:49.65 2:28.08
3:06.40 3:44.83 4:23.45 5:01.86
5:40.79 6:19.35 6:58.03 7:35.86
8:14.08 8:52.06 9:29.13 10:05.17

RAC 142 10:08.09*Matthew Johnston
33.54 1:12.53 1:49.46 2:29.38

3:03.46 3:47.61 4:26.16 5:04.87
5:37.90 6:21.99 7:00.98 7:39.37
8:14.22 8:55.34 9:26.11 10:08.09

NCY 143 10:10.14*Griffin Trygg
33.47 1:11.69 1:50.78 2:29.81

3:08.87 3:47.68 4:24.53 5:06.24
5:39.19 6:23.73 7:02.45 7:40.95
8:19.06 8:57.04 9:34.77 10:10.14

NCY 134 10:19.31*Mikey Rivas
34.58 1:12.29 1:51.37 2:30.28

3:08.49 3:47.02 4:27.10 5:05.92
5:45.37 6:24.92 7:03.69 7:42.87
8:22.78 9:02.06 9:41.61 10:19.31

NCY 135 10:52.07Nickie Adl
37.78 1:20.77 1:56.33 2:43.13

3:24.77 4:05.54 4:46.72 5:28.49
6:08.88 6:49.18 7:31.87 8:12.51
8:54.31 9:34.94 10:08.09 10:52.07

TP 136 11:02.29Raj Padda
35.43 1:15.86 1:56.44 2:38.71

3:19.30 4:01.86 4:38.69 5:26.57
6:08.94 6:52.07 7:34.84 8:17.67
8:59.96 9:41.80 10:22.92 11:02.29

Boys 14 & Under 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age Group: 20:19.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SYS 121 19:22.32*Finn Henry

34.64 1:13.89 1:53.08 2:32.65
3:11.90 3:51.10 4:30.25 5:09.25
5:47.93 6:27.69 7:06.72 7:45.83
8:25.10 9:03.97 9:42.74 10:21.97

11:00.20 11:39.32 12:18.66 12:57.63
13:36.11 14:15.78 14:54.66 15:33.90
16:12.24 16:51.46 17:29.56 18:07.85
18:45.75 19:22.32

Boys 14 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age Group: 1:16.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NCY 141 1:12.25*Cole Williams

35.00 1:12.25
NMBS 132 1:12.89*Nate Kaalman

35.78 1:12.89
NCY 143 1:14.19*Griffin Trygg

35.67 1:14.19
CPAC 144 1:14.31*Jack Stobbie

35.84 1:14.31
GRYM 135 1:14.49*Eric Stehmann

36.05 1:14.49
OAK 136 1:14.53*Chris Villani

35.76 1:14.53
NCY 137 1:14.54*Nickie Adl

36.00 1:14.54



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:20 AM  8/11/2017  Page 19
2017 WAC Regional Champs 13/18 REV 081117, Sanction #: L17-40

July 7-9, 2017 - Wesleyan University
Results

(Boys 14 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC 138 1:14.78*Ted Mucciarone
36.30 1:14.78

RAC 139 1:14.84*Luke Mignano
36.21 1:14.84

UN 1410 1:14.85*Steven Zhang
36.08 1:14.85

SYS 1211 1:16.81*Finn Henry
36.75 1:16.81

GRYM 1312 1:17.18David Ponce
37.47 1:17.18

GRYM 1313 1:17.40Matthew Hake
38.04 1:17.40

RAC 1314 1:17.49Kai O'Malley
39.06 1:17.49

RAC 1315 1:17.68Angus Inall
38.59 1:17.68

NCY 1316 1:17.95Mikey Rivas
37.40 1:17.95

SYS 1417 1:18.64David Zhang
37.85 1:18.64

GLAS 1318 1:18.67Morgan Kim
37.55 1:18.67

GLAS 1419 1:19.12Joshua Ayaviri
38.64 1:19.12

GLAS 1320 1:19.49Don Newandee
38.25 1:19.49

CAC 1421 1:19.52Simon Chidley
38.58 1:19.52

TP 1322 1:19.92Nicholas Paolella
38.34 1:19.92

SYS 1423 1:20.57Daniel Kamen
38.92 1:20.57

OAK 1424 1:21.11Liam Switzer
39.85 1:21.11

SYS 1425 1:21.39Connor Coyne
40.09 1:21.39

CPAC 1326 1:21.82David Montoya
40.07 1:21.82

GRYM 1427 1:24.72Andrew Tseng
40.80 1:24.72

BDEV 1328 1:24.84Justice Seymour
CPAC 1329 1:26.68Ernesto Milla

42.89 1:26.68
CAC 1330 1:27.15Endre Kereshi

43.23 1:27.15
RAC 1331 1:27.64Owen Foley

42.61 1:27.64
SYS 1432 1:27.69Rowan O'Connor

42.19 1:27.69
CAC 1333 1:27.82Jaime Nygaard
GLAS 1434 1:27.87Addison Li

42.08 1:27.87
OAK 1435 1:29.37Saagar Motupally

43.06 1:29.37

GLAS 1336 1:29.85Myles Murphy
44.17 1:29.85

GLAS 1337 1:32.80Phi Hoang
45.04 1:32.80

CAC 1338 1:33.63Evan Lombardo
45.41 1:33.63

CAC 1339 1:34.08Matthew Nowak
45.57 1:34.08

TP 1340 1:34.67Sean Yu
44.94 1:34.67

OAK 1441 1:38.07Dominique Resler
SYS 1442 1:41.56Brandon Caiati

49.90 1:41.56
SYS 14--- DQAlan Penna

47.61 DQ

Boys 14 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age Group: 2:43.99 *

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAC 131 2:34.58*Kai O'Malley

33.48 1:14.99 2:01.56 2:34.58
GRYM 132 2:34.98*Matthew Hake

33.25 1:15.76 2:00.16 2:34.98
GLAS 143 2:36.04*Joshua Ayaviri

31.50 1:15.63 2:02.64 2:36.04
RAC 134 2:37.90*Luke Mignano

34.13 1:15.82 2:03.21 2:37.90
GRYM 135 2:38.25*Eric Stehmann

34.91 1:16.00 2:02.97 2:38.25
CAC 146 2:39.54*Simon Chidley

34.23 1:16.48 2:03.44 2:39.54
SYS 147 2:42.21*Connor Coyne

35.15 1:19.62 2:06.64 2:42.21
CCAT 148 2:42.92*Steven Broun

34.81 1:16.06 2:08.28 2:42.92
CPAC 149 2:43.12*Jack Stobbie

35.33 1:17.10 2:07.52 2:43.12
NMBS 1310 2:43.36*Nate Kaalman

35.99 1:16.25 2:08.17 2:43.36
CAC 1411 2:43.84*Hartmut Doerwaldt

35.22 1:17.81 2:06.82 2:43.84
TP 1312 2:44.67Nicholas Paolella

35.60 1:18.90 2:08.04 2:44.67
CAC 1313 2:44.85Ted Mucciarone

35.40 1:17.19 2:09.41 2:44.85
GLAS 1414 2:45.25Krystian Pawlowski

34.61 1:18.26 2:04.03 2:45.25
SYS 1215 2:45.44Finn Henry

34.73 1:17.40 2:08.19 2:45.44
NCY 1316 2:45.93Mikey Rivas

33.64 1:18.06 2:09.27 2:45.93
NCY 1417 2:46.63Griffin Trygg

35.87 1:20.33 2:10.88 2:46.63
NCY 1418 2:47.57Strider Bennett

36.82 1:23.98 2:09.88 2:47.57
NCY 1419 2:48.42Cole Williams

36.07 1:17.77 2:11.52 2:48.42
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(Boys 14 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1320 2:48.88Kai Sano
39.37 1:23.49 2:12.65 2:48.88

OAK 1321 2:51.46Chris Villani
34.86 1:18.53 2:14.62 2:51.46

SYS 1422 2:51.97Daniel Kamen
36.39 1:19.65 2:14.40 2:51.97

RAC 1323 2:52.42Angus Inall
36.36 1:20.16 2:16.40 2:52.42

GRYM 1424 2:52.96Andrew Tseng
37.35 1:24.60 2:15.54 2:52.96

TP 1425 2:54.72David Datz
36.60 1:23.51 2:15.16 2:54.72

SYS 1426 3:03.06Rowan O'Connor
46.01 1:33.69 2:24.56 3:03.06

Boys 15-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 26.13Patrick Colwell
NCY 162 26.14Jason Wu
WAC 153 26.23Shiva Gowda
WAC 154 26.53Tyler Roy
WAC 185 26.68Jake Velleco
SYS 156 26.71Dylan Merritt
NCY 167 26.77Jordon Jang
RAC 158 26.92Trey O'Malley
WAC 169 27.18Daniel Matyszczyk
MAC 1710 27.36Andrew Reagan
OAK 15*11 27.42Colby Roy
OAK 15*11 27.42Nathan Worley
GLAS 1513 27.60Brant Barbera-Hwang
OAK 1714 27.69Jackson Tully
WAC 1815 27.79Hunter Cripps
WAC 1716 27.85Sergey Savelyev
CPAC 1617 27.92Kevin Zyskowski
MAC 1518 27.93Ben Howell
GLAS 1619 27.98Shane Conroy
CCAT 1820 28.00Brooks Bradbury
CAC 1521 28.25Jack Mucciarone
GLAS 1522 28.26Spencer Hoyt
WAC 1723 28.60Blake Wetter
BDEV 1724 28.70Brian Speers
GLAS 1525 29.03Brian Liao
PAC 1526 29.05Connor Nee
RAC 1627 29.07Jan Krepsztul
GLAS 1628 29.08William Garneau
PAC 1529 29.14Nathanial Crane
PAC 1530 29.20Ethan Waskiel
GLAS 1731 29.52Daniel Newandee
GLAS 1632 29.54Spencer Miller
TP 1533 29.83Ryan Johnson
NSC 1534 30.02Colin Doyle
SJCC 1535 30.03Matthew Kwee
GLAS 1536 30.06Jason Rubb
NCY 1537 30.07Timmy Manzella
NCY 1638 30.57Stephen Rivas

WAC 1739 30.80Jethin Gowda
RAC 1540 30.82Brian Douglas
MAC 16*41 31.37Jack Argiro
RAC 15*41 31.37Brennan Ward
NCY 1543 31.47Aiden Murphy
PAC 1644 31.58Tyler Williams
NMBS 1545 32.09Micah Chen
RAC 1546 32.34Max Thilow
NCY 1547 33.11Will Fannon
MRDN 1748 34.92Nicholas Duplessis

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 151 55.89Jack Crocamo
26.54 55.89

NCY 182 56.39Chris Cerulli
27.50 56.39

NCY 153 57.05Patrick Colwell
27.03 57.05

WAC 164 57.40Kevin Yanagisawa
28.09 57.40

WAC 155 57.75Shiva Gowda
27.57 57.75

OAK 156 57.87Auston Comrie
27.54 57.87

NCY 167 57.99Jason Wu
27.28 57.99

RAC 168 58.04Will Bryant
28.21 58.04

RAC 159 58.05Trey O'Malley
28.13 58.05

PAC 1610 58.25Colin Mackellar
27.63 58.25

WAC 1511 58.45Tyler Roy
28.37 58.45

WAC 1612 58.89Daniel Matyszczyk
28.48 58.89

OAK 1513 59.65Nathan Worley
28.45 59.65

WAC 1814 59.89Jake Velleco
28.37 59.89

WAC 1715 59.95Sergey Savelyev
29.49 59.95

GLAS 1516 1:00.47Brant Barbera-Hwang
28.54 1:00.47

OAK 1517 1:00.49Colby Roy
29.55 1:00.49

MAC 1718 1:00.52Andrew Reagan
28.51 1:00.52

MAC 1519 1:00.54Ben Howell
29.03 1:00.54

WAC 1820 1:01.46Hunter Cripps
30.08 1:01.46

CPAC 1621 1:01.48Kevin Zyskowski
29.44 1:01.48

RAC 1522 1:01.79Shayne Simmons
29.99 1:01.79
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(Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC 1523 1:01.86Jack Mucciarone
30.07 1:01.86

NCY 1624 1:02.02Sebastian Brice
30.44 1:02.02

GLAS 1625 1:02.05Shane Conroy
30.28 1:02.05

CPAC 1626 1:02.57Andrew Daur
30.05 1:02.57

BDEV 1627 1:02.78Holden Hoon
31.00 1:02.78

WAC 1728 1:03.04Blake Wetter
29.48 1:03.04

GLAS 1529 1:03.22Spencer Hoyt
29.66 1:03.22

NCY 1530 1:03.96Timmy Manzella
30.53 1:03.96

PAC 1531 1:03.98Nathanial Crane
31.15 1:03.98

GLAS 1632 1:05.37William Garneau
30.52 1:05.37

PAC 1533 1:05.65Connor Nee
31.06 1:05.65

NSC 1534 1:05.69Colin Doyle
31.23 1:05.69

NCY 1635 1:06.32Stephen Rivas
31.28 1:06.32

GLAS 1536 1:06.34Jason Rubb
31.43 1:06.34

TP 1537 1:06.52Lach Aleksandrov
32.35 1:06.52

GLAS 17*38 1:06.61Daniel Newandee
31.48 1:06.61

PAC 15*38 1:06.61Ethan Waskiel
32.07 1:06.61

SJCC 1540 1:06.64Matthew Kwee
30.45 1:06.64

TP 1541 1:07.11Ryan Johnson
32.27 1:07.11

MAC 1642 1:07.69Jack Argiro
32.39 1:07.69

RAC 1543 1:08.09Brennan Ward
33.00 1:08.09

PAC 1644 1:08.22Tyler Williams
33.16 1:08.22

NCY 1545 1:08.71Aiden Murphy
32.81 1:08.71

RAC 1546 1:08.97Brian Douglas
33.23 1:08.97

GLAS 1647 1:08.99Kemin Jiang-Liu
32.91 1:08.99

WAC 1748 1:09.96Jethin Gowda
33.92 1:09.96

NCY 1549 1:10.24Will Fannon
32.53 1:10.24

SYS 1550 1:10.52Dylan Merritt
27.35 1:10.52

NMBS 1551 1:10.91Micah Chen
33.55 1:10.91

RAC 1552 1:14.44Max Thilow
33.93 1:14.44

WAC 1753 1:15.55Deepak Gupta
35.52 1:15.55

MRDN 1754 1:16.84Nicholas Duplessis
36.57 1:16.84

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 181 2:06.81Alex Burns
29.02 1:00.18 1:33.50 2:06.81

WAC 152 2:06.98Jack Crocamo
29.40 1:01.76 1:34.97 2:06.98

PAC 163 2:07.20Colin Mackellar
29.22 1:01.07 1:35.18 2:07.20

OAK 174 2:07.65Jackson Tully
29.20 1:01.94 1:35.33 2:07.65

NCY 155 2:08.96Patrick Colwell
30.63 1:04.30 1:37.95 2:08.96

WAC 156 2:09.59Shiva Gowda
29.81 1:02.27 1:36.15 2:09.59

WAC 167 2:10.59Daniel Matyszczyk
29.80 1:03.54 1:37.90 2:10.59

OAK 158 2:10.81Nathan Worley
30.88 1:04.61 1:38.98 2:10.81

NCY 169 2:11.29Jason Wu
29.24 1:01.71 1:37.10 2:11.29

RAC 1610 2:11.92Will Bryant
30.29 1:03.24 1:38.20 2:11.92

WAC 1711 2:12.45Sergey Savelyev
30.73 1:05.13 1:40.13 2:12.45

WAC 1512 2:12.54Tyler Roy
30.36 1:04.60 1:39.81 2:12.54

NCY 1613 2:13.13Sebastian Brice
31.41 1:05.56 1:40.58 2:13.13

CPAC 1614 2:13.21Kevin Zyskowski
30.50 1:04.05 1:39.31 2:13.21

RAC 1515 2:13.46Trey O'Malley
29.98 1:03.83 1:38.87 2:13.46

CPAC 1616 2:14.09Andrew Daur
31.14 1:04.90 1:39.77 2:14.09

MAC 1517 2:14.17Ben Howell
30.15 1:04.11 1:39.26 2:14.17

GLAS 1518 2:16.57Brian Liao
32.21 1:08.08 1:42.82 2:16.57

RAC 1519 2:16.71Shayne Simmons
31.59 1:06.20 1:41.45 2:16.71

OAK 1520 2:17.32Auston Comrie
31.11 1:05.52 1:42.95 2:17.32

GLAS 1521 2:17.66Evan Fuller
30.13 1:05.20 1:42.00 2:17.66

GLAS 1622 2:18.64William Garneau
32.29 1:07.78 1:44.92 2:18.64
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(Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 1523 2:18.74Nathanial Crane
32.32 1:08.28 1:44.70 2:18.74

CPAC 1624 2:19.01Matias Esquivel
31.61 1:06.64 1:43.06 2:19.01

CAC 1525 2:19.06Jack Mucciarone
32.15 1:08.14 1:44.92 2:19.06

NCY 1526 2:20.15Will Fannon
33.25 1:08.77 1:44.01 2:20.15

BDEV 1527 2:20.66Connor Skarzynski
32.06 1:07.74 1:44.93 2:20.66

NCY 1628 2:21.10Stephen Rivas
32.24 1:08.35 1:44.62 2:21.10

NCY 1529 2:21.17Timmy Manzella
32.42 1:08.35 1:45.21 2:21.17

GLAS 1530 2:25.55Spencer Hoyt
31.50 1:08.56 1:47.20 2:25.55

GLAS 1531 2:30.79Jason Rubb
32.28 1:09.41 1:50.16 2:30.79

Boys 15-18 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BDEV 171 9:35.75Brian Speers
32.01 1:07.61 1:43.76 2:20.04

2:56.82 3:33.40 4:10.54 4:47.21
5:24.13 6:00.50 6:37.15 7:13.36
7:49.88 8:25.98 9:01.83 9:35.75

WAC 152 9:38.82Shiva Gowda
32.32 1:07.57 1:44.18 2:20.28

2:57.02 3:33.42 4:10.68 4:47.32
5:24.74 6:01.68 6:39.15 7:15.77
7:53.11 8:29.53 9:06.24 9:38.82

WAC 163 9:39.83Daniel Matyszczyk
31.79 1:07.88 1:43.98 2:21.18

2:57.62 3:34.94 4:11.50 4:49.10
5:25.87 6:02.75 6:39.97 7:16.94
7:53.19 8:29.17 9:04.49 9:39.83

CAC 154 9:44.40Jack Mucciarone
31.86 1:08.37 1:45.73 2:22.93

2:53.92 3:38.61 4:16.59 4:54.65
5:31.85 6:09.02 6:46.96 7:23.19
7:59.09 8:36.66 9:07.25 9:44.40

NCY 165 9:47.56Sebastian Brice
28.55 1:09.28 1:45.49 2:23.22

3:00.27 3:37.97 4:14.84 4:52.54
5:25.32 6:07.26 6:43.52 7:21.63
7:59.25 8:36.70 9:08.51 9:47.56

MAC 156 9:56.74Ben Howell
31.90 1:07.82 1:45.11 2:22.87

2:56.23 3:39.24 4:18.10 4:56.07
5:34.70 6:13.00 6:51.79 7:29.57
8:07.22 8:44.68 9:21.65 9:56.74

NCY 167 9:59.65Jason Wu
32.58 1:08.89 1:43.72 2:20.83

2:59.16 3:37.72 4:16.10 4:54.99
5:34.15 6:12.99 6:50.97 7:28.35
8:07.45 8:45.94 9:23.95 9:59.65

NCY 158 10:04.47Will Fannon
33.18 1:09.81 1:48.84 2:27.46

3:05.98 3:44.47 4:23.67 5:01.08
5:39.90 6:18.40 6:56.72 7:35.09
8:13.10 8:50.95 9:28.91 10:04.47

NCY 159 10:12.33Timmy Manzella
33.18 1:11.05 1:49.53 2:28.91

3:07.18 3:46.15 4:24.36 5:03.03
5:41.43 6:19.90 6:58.55 7:38.10
8:16.62 8:56.14 9:34.69 10:12.33

NCY 1510 10:21.56Aiden Murphy
33.73 1:11.23 1:50.53 2:29.76

3:08.93 3:48.52 4:28.55 5:07.68
5:46.80 6:25.75 7:04.98 7:44.45
8:23.84 9:03.70 9:42.93 10:21.56

MAC 1611 10:30.81Jack Argiro
34.50 1:12.55 1:51.81 2:31.78

3:11.79 3:52.10 4:31.71 5:11.36
5:51.71 6:32.62 7:13.14 7:53.22
8:32.92 9:12.80 9:52.29 10:30.81

Boys 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 151 19:12.26Brant Barbera-Hwang
31.99 1:07.41 1:44.38 2:21.66

2:59.57 3:37.49 4:13.13 4:54.54
5:34.08 6:13.08 6:52.69 7:31.67
8:11.10 8:50.61 9:30.27 10:09.10

10:49.45 11:28.41 12:08.37 12:48.44
13:26.51 14:04.98 14:44.59 15:23.33
16:03.25 16:41.54 17:21.67 17:58.75
18:36.92 19:12.26

NCY 152 19:46.02Aiden Murphy
34.03 1:12.07 1:50.89 2:29.94

3:09.19 3:48.63 4:27.93 5:07.31
5:46.19 6:24.83 7:04.05 7:44.13
8:23.83 9:02.89 9:42.96 10:22.90

11:02.85 11:43.42 12:24.25 13:05.35
13:46.46 14:27.25 15:07.61 15:49.25
16:29.78 17:08.97 17:48.85 18:28.54
19:06.92 19:46.02

NCY 153 20:06.31Will Fannon
34.76 1:13.70 1:53.37 2:33.87

3:09.97 3:53.37 4:27.34 5:14.58
5:51.98 6:35.93 7:16.28 7:56.96
8:37.86 9:18.28 9:54.76 10:40.19

11:20.76 12:01.64 12:43.16 13:23.52
14:05.17 14:45.09 15:27.79 16:07.66
16:49.02 17:29.13 18:09.49 18:49.53
19:29.78 20:06.31
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(Boys 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC 164 20:08.96Jack Argiro
34.47 1:12.69 1:51.83 2:31.91

3:12.40 3:52.97 4:33.99 5:14.90
5:52.23 6:36.63 7:18.25 7:58.51
8:37.76 9:20.42 10:02.14 10:42.78

11:24.54 12:04.99 12:46.41 13:27.91
14:09.69 14:50.09 15:29.08 16:12.20
16:52.59 17:32.92 18:13.64 18:52.95
19:32.42 20:08.96

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 151 1:04.65Shiva Gowda
31.05 1:04.65

CPAC 162 1:06.71Andrew Daur
32.81 1:06.71

OAK 173 1:07.53Jackson Tully
33.68 1:07.53

NCY 164 1:07.56Sebastian Brice
33.57 1:07.56

WAC 165 1:07.59Daniel Matyszczyk
32.59 1:07.59

RAC 166 1:08.33Will Bryant
33.49 1:08.33

CPAC 167 1:08.57Kevin Zyskowski
32.90 1:08.57

RAC 158 1:08.71Victor Cai
32.87 1:08.71

PAC 159 1:11.96Connor Nee
34.40 1:11.96

RAC 1510 1:12.36Shayne Simmons
35.48 1:12.36

GLAS 1511 1:12.37Brian Liao
35.25 1:12.37

GLAS 1612 1:13.03Shane Conroy
35.36 1:13.03

BDEV 1613 1:13.56Holden Hoon
35.66 1:13.56

TP 1514 1:14.81Ryan Johnson
36.54 1:14.81

PAC 1615 1:15.33Tyler Williams
36.99 1:15.33

CPAC 1516 1:15.53Bart Codd
36.11 1:15.53

OAK 1517 1:16.34Colby Roy
37.28 1:16.34

OAK 1518 1:16.67Ben Zamstein
37.46 1:16.67

GLAS 1619 1:17.44William Garneau
37.37 1:17.44

WAC 1720 1:18.15Jethin Gowda
38.44 1:18.15

RAC 1521 1:24.03Max Thilow
41.67 1:24.03

PAC 1522 1:24.21Ethan Waskiel
40.50 1:24.21

NMBS 1523 1:24.33Micah Chen
40.71 1:24.33

RAC 1524 1:24.63Brennan Ward
40.55 1:24.63

TP 1525 1:26.77Lach Aleksandrov
42.58 1:26.77

MRDN 1726 1:32.73Nicholas Duplessis
44.73 1:32.73

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 161 2:24.17Andrew Daur
33.71 1:09.70 1:46.74 2:24.17

WAC 152 2:24.98Shiva Gowda
33.34 1:10.36 1:47.90 2:24.98

BDEV 173 2:27.21Brian Speers
34.16 1:11.22 1:49.55 2:27.21

NCY 164 2:28.68Sebastian Brice
35.23 1:13.19 1:52.21 2:28.68

CPAC 165 2:29.90Kevin Zyskowski
35.19 1:12.48 1:51.75 2:29.90

RAC 156 2:31.07Shayne Simmons
36.43 1:14.39 1:52.62 2:31.07

WAC 167 2:31.19Daniel Matyszczyk
34.66 1:12.63 1:52.06 2:31.19

WAC 178 2:33.74Sergey Savelyev
36.93 1:16.31 1:56.57 2:33.74

OAK 159 2:34.78Auston Comrie
37.40 1:16.82 1:56.29 2:34.78

CPAC 1610 2:35.20Matias Esquivel
36.81 1:14.91 1:55.64 2:35.20

GLAS 1511 2:39.52Brant Barbera-Hwang
36.28 1:15.46 1:58.12 2:39.52

GLAS 1512 2:39.84Brian Liao
37.40 1:18.07 1:59.65 2:39.84

OAK 1513 2:41.97Ben Zamstein
38.53 1:19.69 2:01.67 2:41.97

BDEV 1614 2:42.83Holden Hoon
39.42 1:21.52 2:02.50 2:42.83

TP 1515 2:45.96Ryan Johnson
38.49 1:19.44 2:03.54 2:45.96

WAC 1716 2:48.18Jethin Gowda
40.00 1:23.75 2:06.83 2:48.18

PAC 1617 2:48.65Tyler Williams
38.67 1:20.22 2:06.03 2:48.65

PAC 1518 2:50.21Nathanial Crane
39.27 1:23.32 2:07.40 2:50.21

RAC 1519 2:57.60Brennan Ward
42.06 1:27.44 2:12.46 2:57.60

NMBS 1520 3:04.95Micah Chen
42.75 1:29.23 2:18.37 3:04.95

RAC 1521 3:08.78Max Thilow
45.67 1:33.59 2:22.24 3:08.78

SYS 15--- DFSDylan Merritt
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Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BDEV 151 1:18.14Connor Skarzynski
35.85 1:18.14

RAC 152 1:18.31Shayne Simmons
36.98 1:18.31

GLAS 153 1:18.43Jason Rubb
36.96 1:18.43

CPAC 154 1:18.45Bart Codd
36.65 1:18.45

WAC 185 1:19.18Hunter Cripps
36.65 1:19.18

GLAS 166 1:19.58Chris Davis
37.74 1:19.58

CPAC 167 1:19.59Matias Esquivel
36.60 1:19.59

OAK 158 1:20.87Colby Roy
37.84 1:20.87

GLAS 169 1:23.39Kemin Jiang-Liu
38.87 1:23.39

NCY 1610 1:23.41Stephen Rivas
38.80 1:23.41

GLAS 1511 1:23.48Brant Barbera-Hwang
39.32 1:23.48

CCAT 1812 1:23.85Brooks Bradbury
40.11 1:23.85

OAK 1513 1:24.57Nathan Worley
40.06 1:24.57

PAC 1514 1:24.63Connor Nee
39.73 1:24.63

RAC 1615 1:25.32Jan Krepsztul
39.09 1:25.32

GLAS 1516 1:25.55Spencer Hoyt
39.48 1:25.55

OAK 1517 1:27.31Ben Zamstein
40.91 1:27.31

GLAS 1618 1:28.07William Garneau
40.79 1:28.07

WAC 1719 1:28.11Blake Wetter
42.09 1:28.11

NMBS 1520 1:28.20Micah Chen
41.81 1:28.20

PAC 1521 1:28.59Ethan Waskiel
41.12 1:28.59

GLAS 1722 1:29.92Daniel Newandee
41.11 1:29.92

RAC 1523 1:30.38Brian Douglas
43.71 1:30.38

OAK 1524 1:31.32Auston Comrie
43.66 1:31.32

RAC 1525 1:34.21Max Thilow
43.94 1:34.21

MRDN 1726 1:40.09Nicholas Duplessis
46.69 1:40.09

PAC 1627 1:40.91Tyler Williams
46.39 1:40.91

TP 1528 1:47.11Ryan Johnson
49.06 1:47.11

SJCC 1529 1:48.82Joshua Agabs
51.54 1:48.82

NSC 1530 2:00.77Colin Doyle
54.61 2:00.77

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 151 2:48.55Bart Codd
37.92 1:20.95 2:05.03 2:48.55

BDEV 152 2:48.77Connor Skarzynski
36.84 1:18.80 2:03.58 2:48.77

CPAC 163 2:49.04Matias Esquivel
38.63 1:20.60 2:04.14 2:49.04

GLAS 154 2:51.20Jason Rubb
38.84 1:22.29 2:05.86 2:51.20

GLAS 155 2:56.36Evan Fuller
40.06 1:25.90 2:12.86 2:56.36

CAC 156 2:56.58Jack Mucciarone
39.54 1:24.91 2:11.41 2:56.58

GLAS 157 2:57.62Brant Barbera-Hwang
38.90 1:23.89 2:11.92 2:57.62

OAK 158 2:58.52Colby Roy
40.79 1:27.29 2:14.41 2:58.52

WAC 189 2:59.13Hunter Cripps
39.62 1:24.20 2:11.43 2:59.13

OAK 1510 3:06.25Nathan Worley
42.07 1:30.01 2:18.66 3:06.25

GLAS 1511 3:07.13Spencer Hoyt
41.29 1:29.66 2:19.63 3:07.13

WAC 1712 3:13.47Blake Wetter
43.99 1:32.62 2:23.53 3:13.47

NMBS 1513 3:13.88Micah Chen
43.72 1:32.47 2:24.25 3:13.88

OAK 1514 3:20.48Auston Comrie
45.58 1:36.43 2:28.94 3:20.48

WAC 1715 3:22.89Deepak Gupta
43.56 1:35.70 2:28.33 3:22.89

Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 151 1:04.66Trey O'Malley
30.05 1:04.66

OAK 172 1:05.38Jackson Tully
30.58 1:05.38

WAC 173 1:05.40Sergey Savelyev
31.12 1:05.40

GLAS 164 1:05.54Chris Davis
30.75 1:05.54

RAC 185 1:05.64Alex Burns
30.36 1:05.64

GLAS 15*6 1:06.07Evan Fuller
29.94 1:06.07

PAC 15*6 1:06.07Nathanial Crane
31.92 1:06.07
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(Boys 15-18 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 158 1:07.58Brian Liao
32.09 1:07.58

BDEV 169 1:08.41Holden Hoon
32.18 1:08.41

NCY 1610 1:09.03Jason Wu
32.40 1:09.03

MAC 1511 1:10.59Ben Howell
32.28 1:10.59

GLAS 1612 1:11.55Kemin Jiang-Liu
33.47 1:11.55

GLAS 1613 1:12.38Shane Conroy
32.69 1:12.38

SJCC 1514 1:12.71Matthew Kwee
32.75 1:12.71

NCY 1615 1:13.96Stephen Rivas
33.42 1:13.96

TP 1516 1:14.05Lach Aleksandrov
33.70 1:14.05

MAC 1717 1:14.78Andrew Reagan
33.82 1:14.78

SYS 1518 1:15.14Dylan Merritt
35.10 1:15.14

NCY 1519 1:17.16Timmy Manzella
34.06 1:17.16

GLAS 1720 1:17.86Daniel Newandee
34.34 1:17.86

PAC 1521 1:20.36Ethan Waskiel
36.74 1:20.36

RAC 1522 1:21.60Brennan Ward
36.65 1:21.60

PAC 1623 1:23.71Tyler Williams
38.32 1:23.71

MRDN 1724 1:27.25Nicholas Duplessis
41.25 1:27.25

TP 1525 1:31.59Ryan Johnson
41.36 1:31.59

RAC 1526 1:36.48Max Thilow
42.74 1:36.48

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 171 2:25.14Jackson Tully
32.27 1:09.07 1:46.57 2:25.14

GLAS 162 2:25.58Chris Davis
31.62 1:08.85 1:47.79 2:25.58

PAC 153 2:27.05Nathanial Crane
31.63 1:09.17 1:47.34 2:27.05

GLAS 154 2:30.27Brian Liao
32.90 1:10.49 1:49.66 2:30.27

NCY 155 2:30.38Patrick Colwell
32.83 1:10.00 1:49.95 2:30.38

NCY 156 2:55.59Timmy Manzella
36.62 1:19.53 2:06.31 2:55.59

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 151 2:25.23Victor Cai
30.43 1:06.81 1:50.63 2:25.23

NCY 152 2:26.42Patrick Colwell
32.95 1:10.94 1:54.41 2:26.42

RAC 153 2:27.50Trey O'Malley
31.21 1:11.83 1:54.48 2:27.50

RAC 154 2:27.92Shayne Simmons
32.59 1:10.85 1:53.82 2:27.92

SYS 155 2:28.07Beecher Porter
30.40 1:55.12 2:28.07

NCY 166 2:29.73Jordon Jang
31.90 1:12.76 1:56.44 2:29.73

NCY 167 2:29.84Sebastian Brice
32.40 1:11.34 1:56.86 2:29.84

BDEV 168 2:32.14Holden Hoon
32.26 1:12.20 1:56.59 2:32.14

OAK 159 2:35.21Auston Comrie
32.33 1:12.90 2:01.44 2:35.21

CAC 1510 2:35.45Jack Mucciarone
33.36 1:15.58 2:00.79 2:35.45

MAC 1711 2:35.49Andrew Reagan
33.86 1:13.40 2:00.24 2:35.49

MAC 1512 2:35.91Ben Howell
32.74 1:11.37 2:00.35 2:35.91

GLAS 1613 2:37.23Spencer Miller
31.77 1:16.52 1:58.82 2:37.23

NCY 1614 2:37.32Jason Wu
31.76 1:12.76 2:02.38 2:37.32

OAK 1515 2:37.62Nathan Worley
35.25 1:17.63 2:04.29 2:37.62

OAK 1516 2:38.82Colby Roy
35.88 1:17.27 2:03.42 2:38.82

CPAC 1517 2:40.99Bart Codd
35.04 1:18.05 2:04.34 2:40.99

RAC 1618 2:41.12Jan Krepsztul
33.04 1:16.42 2:06.03 2:41.12

OAK 1519 2:41.17Ben Zamstein
34.58 1:16.80 2:05.05 2:41.17

NCY 1620 2:42.42Stephen Rivas
34.89 1:18.79 2:05.64 2:42.42

GLAS 1621 2:43.95William Garneau
35.20 1:19.53 2:08.35 2:43.95

GLAS 1622 2:47.41Kemin Jiang-Liu
33.11 1:21.26 2:08.15 2:47.41

SYS 15--- DFSDylan Merritt

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.44WAC
1) Daniel Matyszczyk 16 2) Jack Crocamo 15
3) Kevin Yanagisawa 16 4) Shiva Gowda 15

26.72 52.19 1:17.63 1:44.44
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(Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:46.49NCY
1) Chris Cerulli 18 2) Patrick Colwell 15
3) Sebastian Brice 16 4) Jason Wu 16

26.77 53.03 1:46.49
A3 1:47.45OAK

1) Nathan Worley 15 2) Jackson Tully 17
3) Colby Roy 15 4) Auston Comrie 15

27.04 54.95 1:21.43 1:47.45
A4 1:47.61RAC

1) Trey O'Malley 15 2) Alex Burns 18
3) Shayne Simmons 15 4) Will Bryant 16

26.89 54.56 1:47.61
B5 1:48.58WAC

1) Hunter Cripps 18 2) Tyler Roy 15
3) Sergey Savelyev 17 4) Jake Velleco 18

27.62 54.48 1:21.61 1:48.58
A6 1:52.72GLAS

1) Evan Fuller 15 2) Brant Barbera-Hwang 15
3) Brian Liao 15 4) William Garneau 16

27.61 55.44 1:23.23 1:52.72
B7 1:57.28GLAS

1) Chris Davis 16 2) Spencer Hoyt 15
3) Shane Conroy 16 4) Daniel Newandee 17

29.90 58.71 1:26.64 1:57.28
B--- DQNCY

1) Timmy Manzella 15 2) Stephen Rivas 16
3) Will Fannon 15 4) Aiden Murphy 15

31.00 1:02.87 1:46.14 DQ

Boys 15-18 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.15NCY
1) Timmy Manzella 15 2) Jordon Jang 16
3) Patrick Colwell 15 4) Jason Wu 16

35.20 1:09.14 1:37.38 2:03.15
A2 2:03.44OAK

1) Jackson Tully 17 2) Colby Roy 15
3) Auston Comrie 15 4) Nathan Worley 15

32.08 1:06.16 1:36.13 2:03.44
A3 2:04.17WAC

1) Tyler Roy 15 2) Hunter Cripps 18
3) Jake Velleco 18 4) Blake Wetter 17

31.20 1:06.59 1:34.16 2:04.17
B4 2:04.93RAC

1) Victor Cai 15 2) Shayne Simmons 15
3) Trey O'Malley 15 4) Jan Krepsztul 16

32.00 1:08.10 1:36.61 2:04.93
A5 2:08.20GLAS

1) Shane Conroy 16 2) Jason Rubb 15
3) Chris Davis 16 4) Brian Liao 15

33.81 1:10.41 1:40.65 2:08.20
B6 2:10.03GLAS

1) Daniel Newandee 17 2) Kemin Jiang-Liu 16
3) Brant Barbera-Hwang 15 4) William Garneau 16

36.17 1:12.55 1:41.33 2:10.03

B7 2:30.46NCY
1) Aiden Murphy 15 2) Stephen Rivas 16
3) Sebastian Brice 16 4) Will Fannon 15

41.47 1:21.93 2:30.46


